
Cambridge University Press & Assessment
978-1-108-84310-2 — Global Shareholder Stewardship
Edited by Dionysia Katelouzou , Dan W. Puchniak
Index
More Information

www.cambridge.org© in this web service Cambridge University Press & Assessment

Index

Abe, Shinzo, 226, 227, 624
Aberdeen Standard Investments, 327, 509
Acadian Asset Management LLC, 104
Accenting legal standards, stewardship codes as, 31, 34
Ackman, Bill, 445–46, 448–49
Active investment management

generally, 536, 538
agency problems and, 536–37
high cost of, 537
short-term focus of, 539

Activist Insight, 426
Admati, Anat R., 504
Affin Hwang Asset Management Berhad, 327
‘Agency capitalism’, 174, 284–85
Agency problems

active management and, 536–37
ESG and, 8
in index funds, 464–65
mutual funds and, 467
passive management and, 537–38

Aggarwal, Reena, 397
Aguilar, Javier Capapé, 183
Aguilera, Ruth V., 183
Ahold NV, 109
AIIAN Asset Management Sdn Bhd, 327
AkzoNobel, 94
Alembic Pharmaceuticals Limited, 364, 365–66
Allee, Todd, 641, 642
Allianz Global Investors GmbH, 66, 105, 202, 208–10
Allianz SE, 208–10
Alternative Investment Funds (AIFs), 541
Altruism, 76
Alvaro, Simone, 147
Amazon, 310, 469
Amundi Asset Management SA, 210
Ariyoshi, Naoya, 233
Armour, John, 532, 575–76
ASEAN Corporate Governance Scorecard, 337
Asian Financial Crisis (1997)

Taiwan and, 276
Thailand and, 335, 336, 346

Asset managers. See also specific company or country
asset owners distinguished, 50, 71
concentration of, 566
ESG and, 199

Exchange Traded Funds (ETFs) and, 454
fund beneficiaries and, 454–55
stewardship and, 199
UN Principles of Responsible Investment (UNPRI)

and, 212, 217
Asset owners, asset managers distinguished, 50, 71. See also

specific country
Australia
generally, 419
acting-in-concert rules

collective action and, 435–36
intermediary organizations and, 432

Australian Council of Superannuation Investors (ACSI)
Code

applicability of, 423
aspirational nature of, 423–24
asset owners and, 421
collective action, 426
deviation from UK Code 2010/2012, 16
ESG in, 424, 562
FSC Code compared, 421–22
global diffusion and, 635
historical background, 420
as industry-led initiative, 422
issuance of, 420
network analysis and, 646
policy disclosure, 649
principles, 423
regulatory framework and, 568
revised approach, calls for, 424
Seven Core Principles in, 620
signatories, 567
stewardship statements, 424
types of firm represented by, 421
voting policies, 652

Australian Institute of Company Directors, 430–31
Australian Investment Managers Group (AIMG), 429
Australian Securities Exchange (ASX) Corporate

Governance Council, 429, 430
AustralianSuper, 428, 430
best interests of beneficiaries in, 570
Carbon Disclosure Project, 430
Climate Action 100+ Australasian Engagement

Group, 430
collective action in

663

www.cambridge.org/9781108843102
www.cambridge.org


Cambridge University Press & Assessment
978-1-108-84310-2 — Global Shareholder Stewardship
Edited by Dionysia Katelouzou , Dan W. Puchniak
Index
More Information

www.cambridge.org© in this web service Cambridge University Press & Assessment

Australia (cont.)
generally, 418–19, 436
ACSI Code, 426
acting-in-concert rules and, 435–36
advantages of, 419
co-ordinated share voting, 427–28
engagement, 428–29
ESG and, 427
FSC Code, 426
indirect forms of, 419
intermediary organizations and, 429–32
not simply governance issue, 419, 431–32
overtly aggressive interventions, 426–27
potential as stewardship tool, 425
proxy votes, 427
varieties of, 434–35

conflicts of interest in, 604
dispersed shareholders in, 418–19
Family Business Campaign (FB77) and, 313–14
Financial Services Council (FSC) Code

ACSI Code compared, 421–22
additional principles in, 19
applicability of, 422
asset managers and, 420–21
citation patterns, 640–41
collective action, 426
‘comply or explain’, 423, 581
coreness and, 648
deviation from UK Code 2010/2012, 14–15, 16
disclosure requirements, 422
enforcement of, 422–23
ESG in, 423, 562, 565
foreign institutional investors and, 23
global diffusion and, 635
historical background, 420
as industry-led initiative, 422
influence of UK Code 2010/2012, 22–23
issuance of, 420
network analysis and, 646
reporting requirements, 422
revised approach, calls for, 424
Seven Core Principles in, 620
stewardship, 422
types of firm represented by, 420–21
voluntary nature of, 20

industry superannuation funds, 421
institutional investor control in, 27
intermediary organizations

ACSI as, 429, 430, 432
acting-in-concert rules and, 432
avoiding confrontation by using, 432
collective action and, 429–32
ESG and, 429–30
FSC as, 429
proxy adviseors, 431
stewardship and, 432–34

Investor Group on Climate Change, 430
Malaysia compared, 318
proxy advisors in, 431
Regnan, 430

Regulatory Guide 128: Collective Action by Investors
(RG 128), 435–36

Responsible Investment Association Australasia,
430

Securities and Investments Commission (ASIC),
427–28, 435–36

self-regulation in, 604
sustainable finance in, 556, 558
Sustainable Finance Initiative, 556
Workforce Disclosure Initiative, 430

Bainbridge, Stephen, 465
Balp, Gaia, 148, 433
Banco do Brasil, 509
Bank of Canada, 450–51
Bank of East Asia (BEA), 291–92, 294
Bank Vontobel, 121
Barbarism, 286
Barclays Canada, 442
Barnier, Michel, 194
Barth, James R., 401
Bayer AG, 201, 202
Bebchuk, Lucian A., 331, 505
Becht, Marco, 133
Belgium

climate-related financial disclosure in, 189
Denmark compared, 172
Financial Services and Markets Authority (FSMA),

584

Berle, Adolf A., 117–18, 284, 287, 289, 301, 454, 456, 464–65
Bermejo, Vicente J., 183
Bezos, Jeff, 310
Birkmose, Hanne S., 187, 191
BlackRock

generally, 310
in Brazil, 509, 513
Carillion and, 59
China compared, 382, 386–88
climate change and, 595
concentration of asset managers, 84, 456, 459
engagement and, 537
ESG and, 66
in Germany, 210
index funds and, 64
in Investor Stewardship Group (ISG), 458
mutual funds and, 465
statistics, 122
stewardship and, 199–200, 458, 586
sustainability and, 549

BOC Kenya, 496
Bradesco, 509
Brandes Investment Partners, 233–34
Bratton, William W., 465
Brazil

generally, 509
asset managers in
institutional regulatory framework, 515–16
private regulation of, 518–19
public regulation of, 516–17

Association of Capital Markets Investors (AMEC)

664 Index

www.cambridge.org/9781108843102
www.cambridge.org


Cambridge University Press & Assessment
978-1-108-84310-2 — Global Shareholder Stewardship
Edited by Dionysia Katelouzou , Dan W. Puchniak
Index
More Information

www.cambridge.org© in this web service Cambridge University Press & Assessment

members, 509
objectives of, 509

Association of Capital Markets Investors (AMEC) Code
ABRAPP and, 523, 524
ANBIMA and, 523, 524
citation patterns, 640–41
communication, 513
‘comply or explain’, 511
conflicts of interest and, 512, 651
coreness and, 648
CVM and, 524
deviation from UK Code 2010/2012, 16, 512–13
drafting process, 510–11
enforcement of, 524
engagement, 513
ESG in, 35, 512–13, 564
fiduciary duties in, 511
historical background, 509–11
implementation of, 514
legal standards, as complementing, 33
need for, 524
network analysis and, 646
objectives of, 508–9
pension funds and, 521
policy disclosure, 512
PREVIC and, 523, 524
principles, 512–13
promulgation of, 508
regulatory agencies and, 524
reporting requirements, 514–15
signatories, 513–14, 567
transparency, 513
UN Principles of Responsible Investment (UNPRI)
and, 522–23

voluntary nature of, 654
Banco Nacional de Desenvolvimento Economômico

e Social (BNDES), 509, 513
BNDES Participações S.A. (BNDESPAR), 509, 513
Brazilian Association for Financial Market Entities

(ANDIMA), 516
Brazilian Association of Capital Markets Analysts and

Investment Professionals (APIMEC), 514–15
Brazilian Association of Public Companies

(ABRASCA) Self-Regulatory Code of Best
Practices of Corporate Governance, 510

Brazilian Financial and Capital Markets Association
(ANBIMA)

generally, 514–15
AMEC Code and, 523, 524
asset managers and, 516, 518–19
pension funds and, 520

Brazilian Institute of Corporate Governance (IBGC)
Code of Best Practices of Corporate Governance,
510, 514–15

Brazilian Investment Banks Association (ANBID), 516
Brazilian National Association of Pension Funds

(ABRAPP)
AMEC Code and, 523, 524
pension funds and, 514–15, 519–20, 522

Brazilian Stock Exchange, 521

‘Car Wash Operation’, 510, 520, 524
Civil Code, 516
conflicts of interest in, 604
Conselho Monetário Nacional (CMN), 520–21
corporate law, 512
Correios, 520
Funcesp, 509
‘Greenfield Operation’, 520
institutional investors in

limited role of, 507–8
as minority shareholders, 511
passivity of, 508
statistics, 507–8
stewardship and, 525

investment funds in, 507
Mensalão Scandal, 520
National Pension Funds Authority (PREVIC)

AMEC Code and, 523, 524
pension funds and, 519–20, 521

OECD on, 508
pension funds in

AMEC Code and, 521
ESG and, 522
institutional regulatory framework, 519–20
private regulation of, 522
public regulation of, 520–21

Petrolero Brasiliero S.A. (Petrobras), 510, 524
Petros, 509, 513
Principles of Responsible Investment (UNPRI) and,

522–23
Securities and Exchange Commission (CVM)

AMEC Code and, 524
asset managers and, 515–17, 518
pension funds and, 520

self-regulation in, 604
US compared, 524
‘X Group’ scandal, 510

Bredin, Don, 401
Brundtland Report, 473, 551

Cadbury, Adrian, 530–31
Canada
generally, 439–40
Business Corporations Act (CBCA), 437–38, 441, 442
Canadian Coalition for Good Governance (CCGG)

Principles
additional principles in, 19, 438–39
climate change and, 449–52, 453
collective action, 652
compensation and, 445
‘comply or explain’, 448
conflicts of interest and, 445, 651
corporate relations triangle and, 439
deviation from UK Code 2010/2012, 15
Directors’ E&S Guidebook, 453
enumeration of principles, 444
ESG in, 562–63, 564
expansion of purpose of, 443–44
‘hardening’ and, 22
identical word strings, measurement of, 643, 644

Index 665

www.cambridge.org/9781108843102
www.cambridge.org


Cambridge University Press & Assessment
978-1-108-84310-2 — Global Shareholder Stewardship
Edited by Dionysia Katelouzou , Dan W. Puchniak
Index
More Information

www.cambridge.org© in this web service Cambridge University Press & Assessment

Canada (cont.)
impact of, 453
implications of, 447–48
influence of UK Code 2020, 438
long-term sustainability, 445–46
minority shareholders and, 453
monitoring, 445
network analysis and, 646–47
policy disclosure, 649–50, 651
promulgation of, 437, 443
purpose of, 439
revisions of, 438
risk reduction and, 448–49
securities regulation and, 441
Statement of Principles Regarding Member

Activism, 437
text of, 14
voluntary nature of, 654
voting policies, 652
voting proxies, 445

Canadian Pacific (CP) Railroad, 445
Canadian Securities Administrators (CSA), 440
capital market in, 440
Capital Markets Regulatory Authority (CMRA), 440–41
Charter of Rights and Freedoms, 440
climate-related financial disclosure in, 189
Coalition for Good Governance, 10
conflicts of interest in, 604
Constitution Act 1867, 440
controlling-block shareholders in, 437
controlling shareholders concept in, 6–7
corporate governance in, 437
Davies Corporate Governance Report, 446, 447–48
Dey Committee Report, 442–43
dispersed shareholders in, 418–19
Expert Panel on Sustainable Finance, 450
extractive industry in, 451
Finance Canada, 450
Global Financial Crisis (2008) in, 448
institutional investor control in, 27
Ministry of Environment and Climate Change, 450
Ministry of Finance, 450
multiple stewardship codes in, 638
Office of Superintendent of Financial Institutions

(OSFI), 448
Ontario Securities Act, 440
Ontario Securities Commission (OSC), 438, 441, 451
Ontario Teachers’ Pension Plan, 442
Pan-Canadian Framework on Clean Growth and

Climate Change, 449
Paris Agreement on Climate Change and, 449
provincial nature of law in, 440–41
proxy contests in, 442
Quebec Securities Commission, 438
securities regulation in, 437, 440–41
self-regulation in, 604
shareholder rights in, 438
sustainable finance in, 556
Toronto Stock Exchange (TSX), 441–43
TSX Venture Exchange (TSXV), 441–42

UK compared, 437, 444
US compared, 437, 452

Cao, Huijuan, 401
Cao, Yue, 401
Capital One, 210
Carillion plc, 59
Cassa Forense, 592
Charitable organizations, 80
Charles Schwab, 456
Cheffins, Brian R., 288, 289, 532
Cheil Industries, 255–56
Cheng, Qiang, 404–5
Chi, Jing, 397–98
China

activist campaigns in
generally, 382–83
CCP and, 403–4, 405
foreign-owned institutional investors (FOIIs),

382–83, 403
infrequency of, 402–3, 405
private-owned enterprises (POEs), 403, 404
private-owned institutional investors (POIIs), 382–83,

403–4, 405
securities investment funds (SIFs), 404
‘site visits’, 404–5
state-owned enterprises (SOEs), 403, 404, 405
state-owned institutional investors (SOIIs), 382–83,

403, 405
A-shares market, 381
Banking and Insurance Regulatory Commission

(CBIRC), 391, 408, 409
‘China model’, 382, 386, 390, 406, 415–16
Chinese Communist Party (CCP)
activist campaigns and, 403–4, 405
corporate governance, role in, 380
institutional investors and, 382, 386, 390, 394–95, 413,

415–16
insurance companies and, 392
policy channeling and, 400–1
private-owned enterprises (POEs) and, 380
state-owned enterprises (SOEs) and, 380

company law, 380
controlling shareholders concept in, 7, 37
Corporate Governance Code, 390–91, 412–16, 614
‘corporatization without privatization’, 380
Directory of Central Financial Enterprises, 408
economic growth of, 379
empirical research on
generally, 382, 396
compensation, 398–400
conclusions from, 400–1
foreign-owned institutional investors (FOIIs), 401–2
insulation from government pressure, based on,

396–97
policy channeling, 399
private-owned enterprises (POEs), 399
qualified foreign institutional investors (QFIIs),

400, 401
securities investment funds (SIFs), 397–98
state-owned enterprises (SOEs), 398–99

666 Index

www.cambridge.org/9781108843102
www.cambridge.org


Cambridge University Press & Assessment
978-1-108-84310-2 — Global Shareholder Stewardship
Edited by Dionysia Katelouzou , Dan W. Puchniak
Index
More Information

www.cambridge.org© in this web service Cambridge University Press & Assessment

type of company, based on, 397
type of institutional investor, based on, 396, 397

ESG in, 416
Family Business Campaign (FB77) and, 313–14
foreign-owned institutional investors (FOIIs)

generally, 382
activist campaigns, 382–83, 403
empirical research, 401–2
limited influence of, 390
minority holdings, 389
policy channeling, 407, 411
regulation of, 388–90
statistics, 386–88

Guiding Opinions on Regulating the Asset
Management Business of Financial
Institutions, 391

Hong Kong, relationship with, 291, 293
institutional investors in

generally, 614
‘atomization’ of, 382, 394
as autochthonous mechanism of corporate
governance, 383–84, 413–16

CCP and, 382, 386, 390, 394–95, 413, 415–16
concentrated shareholding, 618
corporate governance function of, 405–6, 411
diversity of, 385–86
government, role of, 380, 394
importance of, 385–86
independence of, 394–95
insurance companies, 391–92
lack of academic focus on, 381–82, 395
limited influence of, 395
pension funds, 392–93
private investment funds, 394
securities institutions, 393
state-controlled institutional investors, 407–9
statistics, 381, 384–85
trust companies, 393

insurance companies in, 391–92
Insurance Regulatory Commission (CIRC), 391–92
Interim Measures for the Supervision and

Administration of Financial Holding
Companies, 408

Interim Measures on the Management of Securities
Investment Funds (SIF Interim Measures), 390

interimRegulations on theManagement of the Leading
Personnel of Central Financial Enterprises, 408

Investment Decision Committees (IDCs), 399, 400,
410–11

Law on Administrative Discipline for Public Officials,
408–9

Mainland–Hong Kong Stock Connect, 386, 388–89
Measures for the Management of Enterprise Annuity

Funds, 393
Ministry of Commerce, 388
Ministry of Finance (MOF), 392, 407–8
Ministry of Labor and Social Security (MOLSS), 392
Nansham Venture Capital Fund, 390
National Social Security Fund (NSSF), 392–93
pension funds in, 392–93

People’s Bank of China (PBOC), 389, 391, 392, 408, 409
policy channeling in

generally, 383
CCP and, 400–1
empirical research, 399
foreign-owned institutional investors (FOIIs), 407, 411
mapping of mechanism for, 406–11
political objectives of, 406–7
private-owned institutional investors (POIIs) and,

405, 407, 411–12
qualified foreign institutional investors (QFIIs),

407, 411
securities investment funds (SIFs), 410–11, 412
state-controlled institutional investors, 407–9
state-owned institutional investors (SOIIs) and, 405,

406–9, 412
targeted use of, 405–6
‘window guidance’, 407

private investment funds in, 394
private-owned enterprises (POEs)

activist campaigns, 403, 404
CCP and, 380
empirical research, 399

private-owned institutional investors (POIIs)
generally, 382, 394–95
activist campaigns, 382–83, 403–4, 405
policy channeling and, 405, 407, 411–12
state-owned institutional investors (SOIIs) versus, 413

qualified foreign institutional investors (QFIIs)
generally, 386
compensation and, 400
empirical research, 400, 401
policy channeling, 407, 411
regulation of, 388–89

renminbi qualified foreign institutional investors
(RQFIIs), 386, 388–89

Securities Association of China (SAC), 411
securities institutions in, 393
Securities Investment Fund Law, 391, 394
securities investment funds (SIFs)

generally, 390–91
activist campaigns, 404
empirical research, 396, 397–98
policy channeling, 410–11, 412

Securities Investor Services Centre (ISC), 412
securities law, 410
Securities Regulatory Commission (CSRC)

compensation and, 398, 400
foreign-owned institutional investors (FOIIs)

and, 388
National Social Security Fund (NSSF) and, 392
policy channeling and, 399, 408, 409, 410–11
qualified foreign institutional investors (QFII) and,

388–89
securities investment funds (SIFs) and, 390, 391
trust companies and, 393

Shanghai Stock Exchange (SSE), 381
Shenzhen Connect, 389
Shenzhen Stock Exchange (SZSE), 381
Singapore compared, 302

Index 667

www.cambridge.org/9781108843102
www.cambridge.org


Cambridge University Press & Assessment
978-1-108-84310-2 — Global Shareholder Stewardship
Edited by Dionysia Katelouzou , Dan W. Puchniak
Index
More Information

www.cambridge.org© in this web service Cambridge University Press & Assessment

China (cont.)
social security funds (SSFs), 392–93
State Administration for Industry and Commerce, 388
State Administration of Foreign Exchange (SAFE),

388–89, 407–8
State Administration of Taxation, 388
state-controlled institutional investors, 407–9
State Council, 407–8
State-owned Assets Supervision and Administration

Commission (SASAC), 407–8
state-owned enterprises (SOEs)

generally, 603
activist campaigns, 403, 404, 405
CCP and, 380
empirical research, 398–99
government, role of, 380

state-owned institutional investors (SOIIs)
generally, 382, 394–95
activist campaigns, 382–83, 403, 405
National Team, 406, 409
policy channeling and, 405, 406–9, 412
private-owned institutional investors (POIIs)

versus, 413
sustainable finance in, 556
trust companies in, 393
UK compared, 383–84, 395, 413–16
US compared, 379, 395, 402
Wuhan Securities Investment Fund, 390
Zhemin Tianhong Investment Partnership, 404
Zhenxing Biopharmaceutical and Chemical Co.,

Ltd., 404
Chiu, Iris H.-Y., 598, 375
Chizema, Amon, 398
Cho, Yang-Ho, 255
Chun, Kyung-Hoon, 625
CK Hutchinson Holdings, 313
Climate Action 100+, 555
Climate change
Canadian Coalition for Good Governance (CCGG)

Principles and, 449–52, 453
Paris Agreement on Climate Change, 449, 552, 554
pension funds and, 81
stewardship codes and, 188–89
sustainable finance and, 552–53
UK Code 2010/2012 and, 47–48, 62–64
UK Code 2020 and, 66

Cluster analysis, 647–48
Coffee, John C. Jr., 143, 467
Cohen, Alma, 331
Collective action. See specific country
‘Collective action problem’, 249–50
Collective investment schemes, 473, 538–40
Colonial, 428
Comparison of stewardship codes
generally, 38–43
enforcement, 22

Complementing legal standards, stewardship codes as, 31,
32–34

Complexity of stewardship, 5
Concentration of ownership, 176

Conceptions of stewardship
generally, 5
controlling actors concept, 7–8
controlling shareholders concept, 6–7
corporate governance concept, 5–6, 12
ESG concept, 8
future evolution of, 37
investment management concept, 8–9

Conflicts of interest. See specific country
Controlling actors concept of stewardship, 7–8
Controlling-block shareholders. See also specific country

in Asia, 623
characterizing as stewards, 606–8
comparison, 27
controlling shareholders concept of stewardship,

6–7
director duties and, 603, 609–10
effectiveness of stewardship codes and, 25
ESG and, 601, 602
extension of stewardship concept to, 371, 372
fiduciary duties of, 606
halo signalling and, 611–12
institutional investors versus, 302, 603
intermediary organizations versus, 454
outside UK and US, 6, 27–28, 600–1, 611
problems with, 602
reform of stewardship codes and
generally, 603
applicability, clarification of, 606
controlling-block shareholders, defining, 606
duties of shareholders, clarification of, 606
limitations of, 612
responsible persons, clarification of, 606
stewardship, defining, 606

related party transaction (RPT) rules and
ESG and, 608–9
reform of, 603, 608–9

role of stewardship, 601, 602, 611
stewardship codes and, 610–11

Co-operatives, 113
Coop (Swiss company), 113
Coreness, 648
Corporate governance. See also specific country

generally, 530, 547–48
in Asia
corporate governance convergence and, 615, 616,

628–30
‘faux convergence’, 628–30

corporate governance concept of stewardship, 5–6, 12
distributed ledger technology (DLT) and, 541–42
‘divergence within convergence’, 615
engagement and, 616
ESG and, 545–47
‘faux convergence’, 615–16, 628–30
formal convergence, 615
functional convergence, 615
fund governance, 543–45
‘global governance’ agenda, 616
halo signalling and, 29–30, 572
investment chain and, 540–43

668 Index

www.cambridge.org/9781108843102
www.cambridge.org


Cambridge University Press & Assessment
978-1-108-84310-2 — Global Shareholder Stewardship
Edited by Dionysia Katelouzou , Dan W. Puchniak
Index
More Information

www.cambridge.org© in this web service Cambridge University Press & Assessment

investment management and, 530 (See also Investment
management)

OECD on, 629
‘separation of funds from managers’, 540–41
superficial convergence, 615
sustainable corporate governance

institutional investors and, 177
in Norway, 186–89

Corporate social responsibility (CSR)
ESG compared, 196
in India, 373
in Norway, 185–86
return on investment, effect on, 74
socially responsible investment (SRI) and, 560–61
sustainable finance and, 551–52, 553
in Taiwan, 261–62, 265–66, 275–77, 280

Council of Institutional Investors, 463
Covid-19 pandemic, 549, 571, 611
CP All plc, 350–51, 355–56
Credit Suisse Asset Management (Schweiz) AG, 121,

122, 589
Criteria Caixa S.A., 291
CSR. See Corporate social responsibility (CSR)
Cumulative voting, 609
Cuñat, Vicente, 183

Dalton Investments, 233–34
DeCloet, Derek, 448–49
Defined contribution schemes, 538, 543–44
DekaBank, 208–10
Deka Investment GmbH, 208–10
Deloitte, 448
Denmark

Alternative Investment Fund Managers Act, 167, 168
asset managers, dialogue with directors, 172, 173
Belgium compared, 172
Business Authority, 154–55
Capital Markets Act, 167–68
Committee on Corporate Governance

generally, 32, 150, 173
collaboration with board and, 162
compliance reports, 170
‘comply or explain’ and, 162–63
corporate governance concept and, 171–72
engagement and, 159–60
escalation of activities and, 161
institutional investors and, 172
monitoring and dialogue and, 160–61
on phasing out of Stewardship Code, 171
proportionality principle and, 157–59
reporting requirements and, 160
Stewardship Code and, 154–55, 157, 172–73
voting policies and, 161

Companies Act, 151, 152, 167–68
concept of stewardship in, 176
Corporate Governance Code, 190
Danish Shareholders’ Association, 167
directors, dialogue with institutional investors and asset

managers, 172, 173
Financial Business Act, 162, 167, 168, 169

financial institutions in, 152–53
Financial Statements Act, 160–61, 163
Financial Supervisory Authority, 156, 169
future of stewardship in, 171
Global Financial Crisis (2008) in, 150
increase in engagement, empirical evidence of,

166–67
institutional investors in

Committee on Corporate Governance and, 172
dialogue with directors, 172, 173
under SRD II, 168, 169
statistics, 176–77

Kenya compared, 504
legal framework for stewardship in, 151, 152–53
Malaysia compared, 323
Nasdaq OMX Copenhagen, 153
Netherlands compared, 172
Norway compared, 175–76, 187
Recommendations on Corporate Governance

generally, 151
‘comply or explain’ and, 163
corporate governance concept and, 171–72
Stewardship Code compared, 150, 151, 154–55, 156,

172–73
regulatory framework for stewardship in, 151
shareholders in

meetings, 152
registration, 152
shareholder democracy, 152, 153
statistics, 153–54

SRD II and
generally, 34, 150, 151
asset managers under, 169
as complementing Stewardship Code, 187
‘comply or explain’, 169
effect of, 173
engagement, disclosure requirements, 168–69
impact on stewardship, 170–71
institutional investors under, 168, 169
overlap with Stewardship Code, 169–71
ownership, disclosure requirements, 168
transposing of, 167–68

Stewardship Code
generally, 151
citation patterns, 640–41
collaboration with board, 162
Committee on Corporate Governance and, 154–55,

157, 172–73
‘comply or explain’, 156, 162–63
conflicts of interest and, 162
consultations leading to, 156–57
contractual nature of duties under, 155–56
corporate governance concept and, 156, 171–72
deviation from UK Code 2010/2012, 150, 151,

155–56, 158
engagement, 159–60, 583
escalation of activities, 161, 651
ESG in, 35, 561, 563, 565
goals of, 150, 154–55, 191
as governmental stewardship code, 623

Index 669

www.cambridge.org/9781108843102
www.cambridge.org


Cambridge University Press & Assessment
978-1-108-84310-2 — Global Shareholder Stewardship
Edited by Dionysia Katelouzou , Dan W. Puchniak
Index
More Information

www.cambridge.org© in this web service Cambridge University Press & Assessment

Denmark (cont.)
increase in engagement, empirical evidence of,

166–67
legal family effect, lack of, 659
legal standards, as complementing, 32
monitoring and dialogue, 160–61
network analysis and, 646
overlap with SRD II, 169–71
phasing out of, 171
principles, 155
proportionality principle, 157–59
Recommendations on Corporate Governance

compared, 150, 151, 154–55, 156, 172–73
reporting requirements, 160, 164–66
as ‘semi-hard law’, 163
Seven Core Principles in, 658
as ‘soft’ law, 156, 162–63
SRD II as complementing, 187
as substituting legal standards, 34
target of, 155
voting policies, 161–62

UK compared, 172
Deutsche Bank, 208–10, 509
Dey, Peter, 442–43
DIA (ETF), 459
Diffusion of stewardship codes. See Global diffusion of

stewardship codes
Director duties, 603, 609–10
Direct registration system, 293–94
Dispersed shareholders, 284, 286–87, 292, 369, 418–19, 491
Distributed ledger technology (DLT), 541–42
Dobbin, Frank, 293
Dodd, Merrick, 117–18, 464–65
Doidge, Craig, 433, 447
Donald, David C., 627
Doosan, 241
Dow Jones Industrial Average (DJIA), 459
Du, Fei, 404–5
DuPont de Nemours, 294
DWS Investment GmbH, 208–10
Dyck, Alexander, 433, 447

East African Community (EAC), 492
Economic crises, stewardship codes and, 29, 30
EFAMA. See European Fund and Asset Management

Association (EFAMA)
Effissimo Capital Management, 233–34
Eisenberg, Melvin, 287
Elliott Advisors, 148, 249
Elliott Capital, 291–92, 294
Elliott Management Corp., 94
Elsig, Manfred, 641, 642
Endowment funds, 79
Enforcement of stewardship codes. See also specific

country
generally, 575
‘apply and explain’, 581
broad approach to, 573, 597
burring of boundaries, 597
civil claims, 574, 589–91

comparison, 22
‘comply or explain’, 580, 581–82, 588–89
continuum of, 587
ex ante enforcement, 579–80, 593, 596, 597
ex post enforcement, 579–80, 593, 596, 597
formal enforcement
generally, 578–79, 597
adherence procedures, 579, 597–98
civil claims, 574, 589–91
‘comply or explain’ and, 588–89
informal enforcement versus, 575–76, 587, 596
liability issues, 588
limits of public enforcement, 588–89, 597
membership sanctions, 579, 584–85, 597–98
in stewardship networks, 591–93

informal enforcement
generally, 574, 579, 597
ex ante enforcement, 593
ex post enforcement, 593
formal enforcement versus, 575–76, 587, 596
investor associations, 594
NGOs, 595
private actors, 594
public actors, 593–94
self-enforcement, 593
social actors, 595
third-party enforcement, 593–95
third-party ratings, 594

lax enforcement as challenge, 24, 36
mandatory enforcement, 582
mechanisms of, 573
multi-actor andmulti-modal system of, 574, 595–97, 598
‘name and shame’, 574, 594, 595, 596
norm-enforcers
generally, 573, 597
investor associations, 594
NGOs, 577–78, 595
private actors, 575–76, 577, 594
public actors, 575–76, 577, 593–94
self-enforcement, 576–77, 586, 593
social actors, 577–78, 595
third-party enforcement, 577–78, 586–87, 593–95
unilateral enforcement, 576–77

reasons for deviation from UK Code 2010/2012, 24
refinement, necessity of, 598
reticent enforcement approach, 583–84
‘soft’ law as predominant paradigm, 572, 574
taxonomy of, 598
generally, 576
table, 587
three-dimensional nature of, 586

temporal dimension of, 573, 579–80, 596, 597
UK as outlier, 20–24
voluntary enforcement, 580, 581–82

Engagement. See also specific country
generally, 197
corporate governance and, 616
disclosure requirements, 196
ESG and, 91, 558
Global Financial Crisis (2008) and, 193, 613–14

670 Index

www.cambridge.org/9781108843102
www.cambridge.org


Cambridge University Press & Assessment
978-1-108-84310-2 — Global Shareholder Stewardship
Edited by Dionysia Katelouzou , Dan W. Puchniak
Index
More Information

www.cambridge.org© in this web service Cambridge University Press & Assessment

hedge fund activism and, 56–57, 142, 201, 461–62
index funds and, 198–99
institutional investors and, 529
SRD II and, 46–47, 377, 529–30, 535, 582
sustainable finance and, 558

Enlightened shareholder value (ESV) principle,
372–73, 374

‘Enlightened stewardship’, 72–73
Enpam, 592
Enriques, Luca, 592–93
Enron, 118
Environmental, social, and governance (ESG). See also

specific country
agency problems, 8
asset managers and, 199
controlling-block shareholders and, 601, 602
corporate governance and, 545–47
CSR compared, 196
director duties and, 603, 609–10
economic impact of, 206
engagement and, 91, 558
ESG concept of stewardship, 8
EU and, 547
halo signalling and, 611–12
index funds and, 466–67
institutional investors and, 606
moving beyond mere business case, 570–71
mutual funds and, 468–69
OECD and, 339
pension funds and, 77, 545–47
related party transaction (RPT) rules and,

608–9
return on investment, effect on, 73–76
rise of, 34–35, 36, 37
socially responsible investment (SRI) and, 196, 557–58,

559–61
SRD II and, 560, 565
in stewardship codes, 561–65
as strengthening stewardship, 36, 37, 197
sustainable finance and, 558
UN Principles of Responsible Investment (UNPRI)

and, 196
Ernst & Young, 618
Escalation of activities. See specific country
ESG. See Environmental, social, and governance (ESG)
Ethnocentrism, 292
Ethos, 123
European Commission

Action Plan for Financing Sustainable Growth, 552–53,
556, 560

on escalation of activities, 161
Green Paper (2010), 194–95
Green Paper (2011), 195
on monitoring and dialogue, 160–61
Reflection Group, 195
on stewardship, 157–58
Sustainable Finance Action Plan, 189, 195
Sustainable Finance Initiative, 188–89, 190, 191

European Fund and Asset Management Association
(EFAMA)

Stewardship Code
generally, 4, 11, 196
adoption of, 640
cluster analysis and, 648
coreness and, 648
deviation from UK Code 2010/2012, 16
enforcement of, 596
escalation of activities, 651
ESG in, 563
global diffusion and, 632, 635
identical word strings, measurement of, 643, 644
influence of UK Code 2010/2012, 13–14, 136
Italy Stewardship Principles compared, 136, 137–38,

146, 635
legal family effect, lack of, 659
Norway Recommendation, influence on, 180–82
policy disclosure, 649–50
regulatory framework and, 568
Seven Core Principles in, 658

Stewardship Principles, influence of, 180–81
European Green Deal, 188
European Securities and Markets Authority (ESMA),

144

European Union. See also specific country
Alternative Investment Fund Managers Directive

(AIFMD), 167–68, 214, 541
CSR Directive, 216
Disclosure Regulation, 189, 191
ESG and, 547
as exporter of legal norms and principles, 631
High-Level Expert Group on Sustainable Finance

(HLEG), 552, 555–56
legal transplants from, 631
Market in Financial Instruments Directive (MiFID),

214, 216
National Competent Authorities (NCAs), 574
Non-financial Reporting Directive (NFRD), 128
shareholder empowerment in, 174–75
Shareholder Rights Directive I (SRD I)

adoption of, 195
Italy and, 133, 135
Netherlands and, 93
shareholder control and, 92

Shareholder Rights Directive II (SRD II) (See also spe-
cific country)

adoption of, 195
enforcement of, 582–86
engagement, 46–47, 377, 529–30, 535, 582
ESG and, 560, 565
impact on stewardship codes, 660
investment chain and, 542
perception of institutional investors in, 178
policy disclosure, 457, 582–83
regulatory framework and, 568
‘say-on-pay’ in, 534
‘semi-hard’ law in, 573, 574, 582–86
shareholder empowerment and, 175
socially responsible investing (SRI) and, 560
‘soft’ law and, 536
sustainable finance and, 556

Index 671

www.cambridge.org/9781108843102
www.cambridge.org


Cambridge University Press & Assessment
978-1-108-84310-2 — Global Shareholder Stewardship
Edited by Dionysia Katelouzou , Dan W. Puchniak
Index
More Information

www.cambridge.org© in this web service Cambridge University Press & Assessment

European Union (cont.)
transparency and, 217
UK Code 2010/2012, influence of, 33–34, 192

Takeover Bids Directive, 161
Taxonomy Regulation, 191
Undertakings for Collective Investment in Transferable

Securities (UCITS), 167–68, 214, 216
Undertakings for Collective Investment in Transferable

Securities Directive (UCITS), 538, 540, 542
Excessive risk-taking
stewardship and, 196, 417–18
in US, 417

Excessive risk-taking as cause
as cause of Global Financial Crisis (2008), 69, 192, 298,

301, 417, 613–14
UK Code 2010/2012, restraining as goal of, 223, 238, 298,

301, 373, 456, 613–14
Exchange traded funds (ETFs), 454, 537
Exit rights, 541

Facebook, 310
Fama, Eugene F., 537
Family-controlled business enterprises. See specific

country
Far East Organization, 313
FEMSA (Mexican company), 105
Fidelity International, 66, 310, 456, 459
Fiduciary duties
in Brazil, 511
of controlling-block shareholders, 606
of pension funds, 545–47
in South Africa, 487
in Taiwan, 267
in UK, 529

Fiduciary managers, 83–85
Filho, Mattos, 513
Fink, Larry, 465, 586
Finland
concept of stewardship in, 176
institutional investors in, 176–77
lack of stewardship code in, 176

Firth, Michael, 397, 398–400
Fisch, Jill E., 465
Flaherty, Jim, 448
Ford, Henry, 465
Formal design and content of stewardship, 5
401(k) plans, 468
France
administrative penalties in, 585, 588
climate-related financial disclosure in, 189
enforcement in, 585, 588
Germany compared, 218
Hong Kong compared, 293
Italy compared, 131

Franklin Templeton, 509
Franks, Julian, 133
Free-rider problem, 198, 503
French, Kenneth R., 537
Freshfields Bruckhaus Deringer, 559, 569
Freshfields Report, 546, 559, 569

Friedman, Milton, 91, 117–18
Fu, Xiaoqing Maggie, 401
Function of stewardship, 5

Gao, Jin, 397
Garrett, Geoffrey, 293
Geis, George S., 371
Germany

generally, 193
ARUG II, 214
asset managers in, 207–11, 218–20
BaFin, 210–11
Basic Law, 288
benefits of potential stewardship code in, 217–21
best interests of beneficiaries in, 570
Capital Investment Act (Kapitalanlagegesetzbuch), 201
controlling shareholders concept in, 37, 204–5
Corporate Governance Code (CGC), 204, 211
Corporate Governance Commission, 211
DAX, 200, 208, 212
economic arguments against stewardship code, 205–7
engagement in, 200–2
foreign investors in, 208–10
France compared, 218
functional arguments against stewardship code,

204–5
German Association of Investment Professionals

(DVFA) Code, 214, 216
German Investment Funds Association (BVI) Rules of

Conduct, 213–14, 216
hedge fund activism in, 201
Hong Kong compared, 293
institutional investors in, 207–11
Italy compared, 131, 133
legal objections to stewardship code, 202–4
checks and balances, as disrupting, 202–3
dialogue between board and investors and, 204
passive investments and, 203–4
private benefits and, 203

legitimacy of institutional investors in, 215
Netherlands compared, 218
Norway compared, 186–87
pension funds in, 218
political arguments against stewardship code,

207–11, 221
private initiatives in, 213–15, 216
regulation as alternative to stewardship code, 211–12
reluctance to adopt stewardship code, 192–93, 202, 221
self-regulation in, 215
shareholder involvement in, 50
SRD II and, 34, 211, 214, 216, 221
Stock Corporation Act (Aktiengesetz), 201, 203, 211
substitutes for stewardship code in, 215–17
Switzerland compared, 112, 114–15, 116
UK compared, 218, 288
voluntary compliance in, 212, 215
voting rights in, 201

Gilson, Ronald J., 174, 284, 427, 432–33, 461, 615
Glass Lewis, 123, 247
Global Compact, 179–80, 183, 186, 557–58

672 Index

www.cambridge.org/9781108843102
www.cambridge.org


Cambridge University Press & Assessment
978-1-108-84310-2 — Global Shareholder Stewardship
Edited by Dionysia Katelouzou , Dan W. Puchniak
Index
More Information

www.cambridge.org© in this web service Cambridge University Press & Assessment

Global diffusion of stewardship codes
generally, 3–4, 11
in Asia

generally, 614, 616
corporate governance convergence and, 615, 616,
628–30

differences from UK Codes, 621–23
difficulty in drawing conclusions from, 615
‘faux convergence’, 628–30
‘global governance’ agenda, as challenge to, 616
governmental stewardship codes, 623
policy tools, stewardship codes as, 614
Seven Core Principles, 620
‘soft’ law, 619–20
UK Codes versus, 614

Australia and, 635
constraints on, 370
core concept

generally, 12–13
deviation from UK Code 2010/2012, 14–15

‘cut and paste’, 621
difficulties in transplanting law, 504–5
diffusion defined, 637–38
diversity in, 601, 659
EFAMA Stewardship Code and, 632, 635
empirical research

generally, 632
citation patterns, 640–41
cluster analysis, 647–48
coreness, 648
data collection, 632
explanations of diffusion patterns, 652–55, 661–62
future research, 659–60
hierarchical clusters, 647–48
historical evolution of stewardship codes, 638–40
identical word strings, measurement of, 641–44
implications of, 632
length of stewardship codes, 660–61
methodology of study, 636–37
network analysis, 644–47
ranked similarity with UK Code 2010/2012, 657–58
scope of study, 632–35
Seven Core Principles, 648–52
UK as exporter of stewardship, 655–58

explanations of diffusion patterns
civil law versus common law countries, 654
coding, 661–62
enforcement method and, 653–54
language and, 653
nature of code and, 653–54
table, 653
t-test statistics, 654–55, 658
type of issuer and, 653

future research, 659–60
ICGN Stewardship Code and, 632, 635
incongruities in, 369–70
India and, 635
Japan–Korea regional cluster of global diffusion, 632,

644, 648
legal family effect, lack of, 659

legal transplants (See Legal transplants)
Malaysia–Thailand regional cluster of global

diffusion, 644
primary content

generally, 13
deviation from UK Code 2010/2012, 15–16

questions raised by, 370
regional clusters, 632, 644, 648
terminology, 637–38
text

generally, 13–14
deviation from UK Code 2010/2012, 16

titles, 14
UK Code 2010/2012,

generally, 11–14, 616
assumptions regarding, 616–19, 631–32
controlling-block shareholders and, 28–29
empirical evidence, 632
institutional investor control and, 28–29
level of, 17
monolithic view of, 617–18
OECD on, 618
ranked similarity, 657–58
Seven Core Principles, 11–14, 17, 620, 648–52,

655, 659
UK as exporter of stewardship, 655–58

Global Financial Centres Index, 293
Global Financial Crisis (2008)
in Canada, 448
in Denmark, 150
engagement and, 193, 613–14
excessive risk-taking as cause of, 69, 192, 298, 301, 417,

613–14
hedge fund activism and, 445
short-term focus as cause of, 298, 301, 613–14
stewardship and, 112, 175, 239
sustainable finance and, 552
in Thailand, 336
in UK, 417, 533–34
UK Code 2010/2012 and, 3, 44, 228, 261, 457, 640
US attitudes towards, 417

Global Forum on Transparency and Exchange of
Information, 186

Global Reporting Initiative (GRI) Sustainability
Reporting Guidelines, 261–62, 277, 280, 322

Global Sustainable Investment Alliance (GSIA), 558
Goldman Sachs Asset Management, 458
Gordon, Jeffrey N., 174, 284, 427, 432–33, 615, 617–18,

630

Goshen, Zohar, 462
Goto, Gen, 260, 292, 622
‘Governance nexus’, 9
Governmental stewardship codes
generally, 17–18, 244
in Asia, 623
geographic divide with private stewardship codes,

19–20
motives for creating, 18
UK Code 2010/2012 and, 19

Grant, Jeremy, 133

Index 673

www.cambridge.org/9781108843102
www.cambridge.org


Cambridge University Press & Assessment
978-1-108-84310-2 — Global Shareholder Stewardship
Edited by Dionysia Katelouzou , Dan W. Puchniak
Index
More Information

www.cambridge.org© in this web service Cambridge University Press & Assessment

Greece
administrative penalties in, 585, 588
enforcement in, 585, 588

Griffin, Caleb, 467
Griffith, Sean J., 463
GS (Korean company), 241
G20

Financial Stability Board, 188–89, 555
Principles of Corporate Governance (See OECD/G20

Principles of Corporate Governance)
Task Force on Climate-Related Financial Disclosures

(TCFD), 188–89, 555
Guiding Principles on Business and Human Rights

(UNGP), 179–80, 183, 186
Guoco Management Company, 291
Guyatt, Danyelle, 539

Hai, Jiang, 401
Halo signalling
generally, 610–11
in Asia, 29–30, 285
to attract foreign investment, 607
controlling-block shareholders and, 611–12
corporate governance and, 29–30, 572
defined, 601
ESG and, 611–12
in Hong Kong, 30, 626–28
political motivations for, 601
in Singapore, 189–90, 626–28
in Taiwan, 30
in Thailand, 30
in UK Code 2010/2012, 29–30
in UK Code 2020, 628

Hanjin Group, 241, 255
Hanjin Kal, 255
Hanwha, 241
Hart, Oliver, 91
Hedge fund activism. See also specific country
alliances and, 532–33
disruptive role of, 533
engagement and, 56–57, 142, 201, 461–62
as financial innovation, 533
Global Financial Crisis (2008) and, 445
institutional investors and, 142–43
‘offensive’ activism, 532
shareholder functional capacities and, 51
short-term focus of, 533

Heineken, 104–5
Heritage Foundation, 293
Hermes Equity Ownership Services, 325–26, 430, 458, 509
Hierarchical clusters, 647–48
Hill, Jennifer G., 4, 458, 617, 619
Hirst, Scott, 331
Historical evolution of stewardship codes, 638–40
Hoepner, Andreas, 206, 212, 215
Holding companies, 293
Hong Kong
generally, 286
China, relationship with, 291, 293
controlling-block holdings in, 291

entrepreneurial shareholders in, 291, 293, 296
family-controlled business enterprises in, 291, 293, 295,

296, 313
France compared, 293
Germany compared, 293
halo signalling in, 30, 626–28
Hang Seng Index, 291
holding companies in, 293
institutional investors, minor role of, 291–92
as International Financial Centre (IFC), 285–86,

293–95, 296, 627
in Korea, 260
Principles of Responsible Ownership
generally, 296, 614
adoption of, 289–90
cluster analysis and, 648
coreness and, 648
deviation from UK Code 2010/2012, 289, 290
entrepreneurial shareholders and, 296
ESG in, 562–63
halo signalling and, 30
identical word strings, measurement of, 643, 644
network analysis and, 646–47
unintended consequences of, 294

Registrar of Companies, 290
Securities and Futures Commission (SFC), 7,

289–90, 627
Singapore compared, 295
state-owned Assets Supervision and Administration

Commission of the State Council (SASAC) and,
291, 296

state owned enterprises (SOEs) in, 291
Stock Exchange of Hong Kong (SEHK), 290, 291
UK compared, 293
US compared, 293–94

Hong Leong Company, 291
HSBC Hong Kong, 291
HSBC plc, 291
Hu, May, 397
Huang, Wei, 400
Hyundai Heavy Industry, 241
Hyundai Motors, 241

Iceland
concept of stewardship in, 176
institutional investors in, 176–77
lack of stewardship code in, 176

ICGN. See International Corporate Governance Network
(ICGN)

ICICI Bank, 364
Imperial Bank of Kenya, 502
Inarcassa, 592
Independent governance committees, 80–83
Index funds. See also Mutual funds

generally, 455, 470
activist hedge funds compared, 461–62
agency problems in, 464–65
business model, 459
competing incentives in, 465
cost–benefit analysis, 199–200

674 Index

www.cambridge.org/9781108843102
www.cambridge.org


Cambridge University Press & Assessment
978-1-108-84310-2 — Global Shareholder Stewardship
Edited by Dionysia Katelouzou , Dan W. Puchniak
Index
More Information

www.cambridge.org© in this web service Cambridge University Press & Assessment

disclosure and, 460–61
engagement and, 198–99
ESG and, 466–67
fee structure, 460
as imperfect proxies, 465–66
passive investment, 460
principal competence costs, 462
reputational incentives and, 64
self-dealing and, 465
shareholder functional capacities and, 52
statistics, 459
stewardship and, 198–200, 461, 462–67
in US, 459

Index tracking
financial incentives and, 53–54, 55
reputational incentives and, 64
shareholder functional capacities and, 51–52

India
generally, 362
Companies Act 2013, 363, 376
controlling-block shareholders in, 370
CSR in, 373
family-controlled business enterprises in, 361, 371
Financial Stability andDevelopmentCouncil (FSDC),

366, 367–69
government, role of, 361
Housing Development Finance Corporation

(HDFC), 364
India–UK Financial Partnership, 366
institutional investors, minor role of, 361, 377
Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority of

India (IRDAI) Code (2017)
generally, 361, 378, 614
cluster analysis and, 648
comparison of Codes, 367
‘comply or explain’, 22–23, 377
global diffusion and, 635
historical background, 366
identical word strings, measurement of, 643, 644
issuance of, 367
monitoring, 651
network analysis and, 646–47
policy disclosure, 649, 650
rationale for adoption, 640
stakeholders, adoption of UK approach, 374
voting policies, 652

Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority of
India (IRDAI) Code (2020)

generally, 378
collective action, 652
comparison of Codes, 367
global diffusion and, 635
historical background, 366
identical word strings, measurement of, 643,
644

mandatory nature of, 377
monitoring, 23
network analysis and, 646–47
rationale for adoption, 640
Seven Core Principles in, 620

stakeholders, adoption of UK approach, 374
voluntary nature of, 23

lack of comprehensive stewardship code in,
638–40

mutual funds in, 363
patterns of shareholding in, 364
Pension Fund Regulatory and Development Authority

(PFRDA) Code
generally, 361, 378, 614
collective action, 652
comparison of Codes, 367
global diffusion and, 635
historical background, 366
identical word strings, measurement of, 643, 644
issuance of, 367
mandatory nature of, 377, 581
monitoring, 23, 651
network analysis and, 646–47
policy disclosure, 649
rationale for adoption, 640
Seven Core Principles in, 620
stakeholders, adoption of UK approach, 374
voluntary nature of, 23
voting policies, 652

proxy advisers in, 363
regulation in, 362, 376
Securities and Exchange Board of India (SEBI) Code

generally, 361, 378, 614
cluster analysis and, 648
collective action, 652
comparison of Codes, 367
escalation of activities, 651
global diffusion and, 635
historical background, 361, 366
identical word strings, measurement of, 643, 644
issuance of, 366–67
mandatory nature of, 377, 581, 654
monitoring, 23, 651
mutual funds and, 363
network analysis and, 646–47
policy disclosure, 649
rationale for adoption, 640
recommendations regarding, 367–69
Seven Core Principles in, 620, 658
stakeholders, adoption of UK approach, 374
voluntary nature of, 23
voting policies, 652

shareholder activism in
evolution of, 363–66
limited impact of, 370

shareholder proposals in, 364
stakeholder approach

generally, 362
adoption of UK approach, 374
non-shareholders and, 375
obligations on boards, 374
pluralistic nature of, 374–75

stewardship in
deviation from UK approach recommended, 360,

361–62, 372, 375, 376–78

Index 675

www.cambridge.org/9781108843102
www.cambridge.org


Cambridge University Press & Assessment
978-1-108-84310-2 — Global Shareholder Stewardship
Edited by Dionysia Katelouzou , Dan W. Puchniak
Index
More Information

www.cambridge.org© in this web service Cambridge University Press & Assessment

India (cont.)
‘hard law’ approach recommended, 377
historical background, 361, 366–69
influence of UK Code 2010/2012, 366
lack of formal code, 361
monitoring and, 23
sui generis approach recommended, 360, 362
voluntary nature of, 20, 23

UK compared, 370, 375
Indonesia, Family Business Campaign (FB77) and,

313–14
Industrial cross-holdings, 284
ING Investments NV, 105–6
Institutional investor control
in Australia, 27
in Canada, 27
as challenge, 36–37
comparison, 27
effectiveness of stewardship codes and, 25
private stewardship codes and, 28
rise of, 174
in UK, 25–26, 27, 600
UK Code 2010/2012, global diffusion of, 28–29
in US, 25–26, 456, 600

Institutional investors. See also specific country
controlling-block shareholders versus, 302, 603
cost–benefit analysis, 199–200
defined, 482
engagement and, 529
ESG and, 606
expending stewardship concept beyond, 372
hedge fund activism and, 142–43
as minority shareholders, 600
negative perception of, 177, 178
OECD on, 508
as passive shareholders, 613
positive perception of, 177–78, 417–18
rise of, 287–89, 290–91
socially responsible investment (SRI) and, 550, 551 (See

also Socially responsible investment (SRI))
stewardship and, 175, 194
sustainability and (See Socially responsible invest-

ment (SRI))
sustainable corporate governance and, 177
UN Principles of Responsible Investment (UNPRI)

and, 217
Institutional Shareholder Services Inc. (ISS), 287,

466–67, 619
Intermediary organizations
in Australia (See Australia)
controlling-block shareholders versus, 454
sustainable finance and, 568–69

International Corporate Governance Network (ICGN)
Excellence in Corporate Governance Award, 509,

594

Global Stewardship Forum, 280
Global Stewardship Principles, 197, 217
Model Mandate, 476–77, 486
Statement of Principles on Institutional Shareholder

Responsibilities, 318

Stewardship Code
generally, 4, 10–11, 195
adoption of, 640
citation patterns, 640–41
controlling shareholders concept in, 7
core concept of, 14–15
diversity of stewardship models, recognition of,

619

ESG in, 563, 564
global diffusion and, 632, 635
identical word strings, measurement of, 644
influence of UK Code 2010/2012, 13–14
Kenya Stewardship Code, influence on, 490–91
legal family effect, lack of, 659
Seven Core Principles in, 658

International Financial Centres (IFCs), 285–86, 293–95,
296, 627

International Forum of Sovereign Wealth Funds, 190
International Investment Funds Association (IIFA), 516
International Labour Organization (ILO), 186
International Monetary Fund (IMF), 616, 629
International Organization of Securities Commissioners

(IOSCO), 438, 516
International organizations, 4
Invesco Perpetual Enhanced Income Ltd., 544
Investee companies, stewardship and, 194
Investment consultants, 83–85
Investment management

generally, 536, 548
active management
generally, 536, 538
agency problems and, 536–37
high cost of, 537
short-term focus of, 539

corporate governance and, 530
distributed ledger technology (DLT) and, 541–42
fund governance, 543–45
investment chain and, 540–43
investment management concept of stewardship,

8–9
passive management
generally, 536, 538
agency problems and, 537–38

‘separation of funds from managers’, 540–41
ISS, 123
Italy

generally, 131
administrative penalties in, 584–85, 588
asset managers in, 133–34
Association of Responsible Investors (Assodire), 592
Assogestioni Corporate Governance Committee, 141
bi-engagement in, 146
blocking requirement in, 134–35
conflicts of interest in, 604
Consolidated Law on Finance
asset managers and, 133–34
disclosure requirements, 147–48
lists of candidates, 139, 144
‘say-on-pay’ and, 134
shareholder meetings, 135

676 Index

www.cambridge.org/9781108843102
www.cambridge.org


Cambridge University Press & Assessment
978-1-108-84310-2 — Global Shareholder Stewardship
Edited by Dionysia Katelouzou , Dan W. Puchniak
Index
More Information

www.cambridge.org© in this web service Cambridge University Press & Assessment

slate voting system and, 134, 139
voting rights, 137

Corporate Governance Code, 135
de facto controlled companies in, 143–44
enforcement in, 584–85, 588, 596
engagement in

bi-engagement, 146
collective engagement, 130, 140–44
disclosure requirements, 147
institutional investors and, 132, 135
Stewardship Principles and, 138–39

Financial Markets Supervisory Authority (CONSOB),
131, 139, 144

France compared, 131
Germany compared, 131, 133
institutional investors in

generally, 130
changes in, 132–33
engagement and, 132, 138–39
interactions with minority-appointed directors,
144–47

legal framework for, 133–35
monitoring of, 140–41
statistics, 131–32
voting participation by, 132

Investment Managers’ Committee, 141, 144
Italian Stock Exchange, 131
meetings, minority shareholders calling, 134
minority-appointed directors in

generally, 134
collective engagement and, 130, 140–44
conflicts of interest and, 141
de facto controlled companies and, 143–44
hedge fund activism and, 142–43
independence of, 141
interactions with institutional investors, 144–47
selection of candidates, 141
slate voting system and, 139–40
statistics, 140
Stewardship Principles and, 139–40, 143–44, 145–46

record date system in, 130, 135
‘say-on-pay’ in, 134
self-regulation in, 604
slate voting system in, 130, 134, 139–40, 142
Spain compared, 131
SRD I and, 133, 135
SRD II and, 33–34, 130
stewardship networks in, 592
Stewardship Principles

generally, 131, 136, 148
as accenting legal standards, 34
citation patterns, 640–41
cluster analysis and, 648
collective action, 652
‘comply or explain’, 147
conflicts of interest and, 651
deviation from UK Code 2010/2012, 15
EFAMA Stewardship Code compared, 136, 137–38,
146, 635

enforcement of, 22, 147–48

engagement, 138–39, 583
enumeration of principles, 136
escalation of activities, 651
as governmental stewardship code, 28
‘hardening’ and, 22
identical word strings, measurement of, 643–44
legal family effect, lack of, 659
legal standards, as complementing, 33–34
minority-appointed directors and, 139–40, 143–44,

145–46
network analysis and, 646
policy disclosure, 649–50
publication of, 130, 136
relevance of, 148
review of, 148–49
voting policies, 137–38, 652

UK compared, 133
US compared, 133, 146

Itaú, 509

Jana Partners, 558
Janmohamed, Abdulmalek, 502
Japan
generally, 223
Abenomics, 30
bank financing in, 225
as civil law country, 654
Companies Act, 227
‘corporate community’ in, 224
Corporate Governance Code, 226–27
corporate governance in, 630
Council of Experts Concerning the Japanese Version of

the Stewardship Code, 222–23, 234, 237
Defined-Benefit Corporate Pension Act, 233
directors in, 225
Family Business Campaign (FB77) and, 313–14
family-controlled business enterprises in, 313
Financial Services Agency (FSA), 222, 232, 233, 234, 592
Government Pension Investment Fund (GPIF), 232
growth-oriented governance in, 226–27
Kabunushi Onbuzuman (NGO), 578
Korea, regional cluster of global diffusion with, 632,

644, 648
Korea compared, 13–14, 243, 247
lifetime employment system in, 224–25
Malaysia compared, 327
Ministry of Health, Labor and Welfare, 233
reforms in corporate governance system, 225–27
shareholder activism in, 20
shareholders in

generally, 623
changes in share-ownership system, 225
cross-shareholding, 225, 226–27
meetings, 224
‘stable shareholders’, 224

Stewardship Code
generally, 614
adoption of, 222, 227
cluster analysis and, 648
collective action, 652

Index 677

www.cambridge.org/9781108843102
www.cambridge.org


Cambridge University Press & Assessment
978-1-108-84310-2 — Global Shareholder Stewardship
Edited by Dionysia Katelouzou , Dan W. Puchniak
Index
More Information

www.cambridge.org© in this web service Cambridge University Press & Assessment

Japan (cont.)
collective engagement, 231
‘comply or explain’, 654
conflicts of interest and, 231
context of adoption, goals derived from, 227
deviation fromUKCode 2010/2012, 15, 16, 223, 228–31,

232, 238, 621–22, 659
disclosure requirements, 231, 234
economic crises and, 30
effects of, 235
escalation of activities, 229, 621–22, 651
ESG in, 236–37, 562–63
expansion of scope of assets, 237
foreign investors and, 233–34
as governmental stewardship code, 28, 189
identical word strings, measurement of, 643–44
influence of UK Code 2010/2012, 222–23, 238
investee companies and, 228, 229–30
legal family effect, lack of, 659
legal standards, as complementing, 32
list of signatories, 232–34
monitoring, 230–31
network analysis and, 646
passive investors and, 231–32
pension funds and, 231–32, 233
political motivations of, 624
principles, 222, 229–31
rationale for adoption, 640
revision of, 660
service providers to institutional investors, 237–38
signatories, 567
strengthening institutional investors as goal of, 223,

227, 238
text, goals derived from, 228
tiering system, lack of, 234
2017 revision, 231–32
2020 revision, 231–32, 236–38
ultimate beneficiaries of, 228

stewardship networks in, 592
sustainable finance in, 558
traditional corporate governance system, 224–25
UK compared, 223, 619
US compared, 223

Jarislowsky, Stephen, 442
Jarislowsky Fraser, 442
Jiang, Wei, 398
JP Morgan, 428

Kahan, Marcel, 52
Kang, Sang Yop, 242, 625
Kasikorn Asset Management, 350, 352
Katelouzou, Dionysia, 72–73, 190, 289, 464, 565, 582, 621
Kazakhstan, stewardship in, 614
KB Asset Management, 250–51
Kenya
generally, 491, 505–6
Actuarial Society of Kenya, 497–98
‘apply or explain’ in, 495–96
Association of Kenya Insurers, 497–98
Association of Retirement Benefit Schemes, 497–98

capital market in, 491–93
Capital Markets Act 1989, 492
Capital Markets Authority (CMA), 490, 497–98, 505
Capital Markets (Collective Investment Schemes)

Regulations 2001, 498
Capital Markets (Foreign Investors) Regulations

2002, 492
Capital Markets (Foreign Investors) Regulations

2008, 498
CapitalMarkets Stewardship Code Committee, 497–98
Central Bank of Kenya, 502
Code of Corporate Governance Practices for Issuers of

Securities to the Public 2015 (Corporate
Governance Code), 495–97

Companies Act 1962, 490
Companies Act 2015, 490–95, 496
controlling shareholders concept in, 6–7
Denmark compared, 504
Deposit Insurance Corporation, 502
derivative actions in, 494–95
engagement, lack of, 502–3, 506
executive compensation, disclosure of, 496
financial statements in, 495
foreign investors in, 491
free-rider problem in, 503
Fund Managers Association, 497–98
institutional investors in, 492–93
Insurance Regulatory Authority, 497–98
investor briefings in, 497
local investors in, 492
Malaysia compared, 491
Nairobi Securities Exchange (NSE), 491, 493
National Social Security Fund, 497–98
National Treasury, 497–98
Netherlands compared, 504
passive nature of shareholders in, 503
proxy voting in, 494
‘say-on-pay’ in, 495
shareholder meetings in, 493–94
shareholder resolutions in, 494
shareholder rights in, 496–97
short-term focus in, 503–4
South Africa compared, 491
Stewardship Code for Institutional Investors, 2017,
‘apply or explain’ in, 498, 499
conflicts of interest and, 500
definitions, 498
difficulties in transplanting law, 504–5
engagement, 500, 501
ESG in, 35, 500–1, 564
goals of, 498
as governmental stewardship code, 623
ICGN Stewardship Code, influence of, 490–91
identical word strings, measurement of, 644
influence of UK Code 2010/2012, 490, 504
lack of signatories, 491, 502, 505, 567
legal family effect, lack of, 659
legal standards, as complementing, 32
monitoring, 500
network analysis and, 646–47

678 Index

www.cambridge.org/9781108843102
www.cambridge.org


Cambridge University Press & Assessment
978-1-108-84310-2 — Global Shareholder Stewardship
Edited by Dionysia Katelouzou , Dan W. Puchniak
Index
More Information

www.cambridge.org© in this web service Cambridge University Press & Assessment

policy disclosure, 499, 501
positive aspects of, 501
potential problems with, 501
principles, 499–501
promulgation of, 490
rationale for adoption, 640
voluntary nature of, 21
voting guidelines and practices, 500

transparency in, 497
UK compared, 504, 491, 494–95
US compared, 491, 495

Khazanah, 326
Kibati, Mugo, 496
Kim, Yun Kyung, 625
Klettner, Alice, 422
Koh, Alan K., 260, 292
Koh, Yunsung, 625
Kohlberg Kravis Roberts & Co., 233–34
Korea

generally, 239, 240
chaebols, 241–43, 249, 259, 624
‘collective action problem’ and, 249–50
Commercial Code, 242, 248
conservative nature of business community, 249
controlling-block shareholders in, 239, 241–43, 259, 623
corporate governance in, 241–43, 630
derivative actions in, 242
enforcement in, 596
Fair Trade Commission, 242
family-controlled business enterprises in, 241–43, 259,

313, 624–25
Federation of Korean Industries (FKI), 243
Federation of Middle Market Enterprises of Korea, 243
Financial Services Commission (FSC), 243
Financial Supervisory Services (FSS), 243
institutional investors in, 249
Japan, regional cluster of global diffusion with, 632,

644, 648
Japan compared, 13–14, 243, 247
KEPCO University, 259
Korea Capital Market Institute (KCMI), 244, 622
Korea Corporate Governance Service (KCGS), 244,

247, 622
Korea Development Bank (KDB), 258
‘Korea discount’, 242–43
Korea Electric Power Corporation (KEPCO), 258–59
Korea Exchange, 244
Korea Federation of SMEs, 243
Korea Financial Investment Association (KOFIA),

622

Korea Listed Companies Association (KLCA), 243,
244, 622

KOSDAQ Listed Companies Association
(KOSDAQA), 243, 244, 622

Ministry of Health and Welfare, 252, 253–54
National Finance Act, 252–53
National Pension Act, 253–54
National Pension Service (NPS)

generally, 30–31
in capital market, 252

corporate governance of, 260
engagement and, 253
ESG and, 253–54, 257–58
investee companies and, 256–57
lack of consistency in, 258–59
‘pension-fund socialism’ and, 257
political influence of, 625
role of government, 240
shareholder activism and, 239–40, 252–55, 257
Stewardship Code and, 253
voting rights and, 252–53

‘pension-fund socialism’ and, 257
People’s Solidarity for Participatory Democracy

(NGO), 578, 596
shareholder activism in

incentives for, 250–51
lack of consistency in, 258–59
NPS and, 239–40, 252–55, 257
under Stewardship Code, 250–51, 259

shareholders
meetings, 248
pre-Code weakness of, 248–50
proposals, 248
removal of directors by, 248

Solidarity for Economic Reform (NGO), 578
Stewardship Code

generally, 614
adoption of, 239, 243–44
applicability of, 245
cluster analysis and, 648
collective action, 247
‘comply or explain’, 247
deviation from UK Code 2010/2012, 239, 246–47,

622

disclosure requirements, 247
enforcement of, 247–48
engagement, 248
escalation of activities, 247, 622, 651
ESG in, 35, 561
Guidebook, 247
halo signalling and, 260
influence of UK Code 2010/2012, 243
legal family effect, lack of, 659
list of participants, 247
motivations for, 241
network analysis and, 646
NPS and, 253
opposition to, 243–44
parts, 244–45
policy channeling and, 30–31
political motivations of, 624–25
principles, 246–47
proxy advisors and, 569
removal of directors, 248
shareholder activism under, 250–51, 259
shareholder meetings, 248
shareholder proposals, 248
stewardship defined, 245
terminology, 245
voting policies, 248

Index 679

www.cambridge.org/9781108843102
www.cambridge.org


Cambridge University Press & Assessment
978-1-108-84310-2 — Global Shareholder Stewardship
Edited by Dionysia Katelouzou , Dan W. Puchniak
Index
More Information

www.cambridge.org© in this web service Cambridge University Press & Assessment

Korea (cont.)
Trust Act of Korea, 245
tunnelling in, 241–43, 259

Korean Air, 255, 258
Korsak Chairasmisak, 355–56
Krung Thai, 356–57
Kumpulan Wang Persaraan (Diperbadankan), 326
Kuo, Jing-Ming, 398
Kwangju Shinsegae, 250–51

Lafarre, Anne, 187
Laing, Elaine, 401
Lamoureaux, Claude, 442
Lan, Luh Luh, 303, 604
Large portfolio end-investors as market participants, 79–80
Larsen & Toubro, 364
Leblon Equities, 509
Lee, Jae-Yong, 256
Lee, Kun-Hee, 256
Legal & General Investment Management, 327
Legal transplants. See alsoGlobal diffusion of stewardship

codes
‘cut and paste’, 621
defined, 637
from EU, 631
identical legal transplants, 621
terminology, 637
from UK, 631
from US, 631

LG (Korean company), 241
Liao, Jing, 397–98
Lim, Ernest, 622, 623
Lin, Chen, 398–400
Lin, Lin, 7
Lin, Zhen Gyu, 401
Linaburg–Maduell Transparency Index, 303
Listed companies, 284
Liu, Ningyue, 401
LIXIL, 623
Lotte, 241
Lund, Dorothy, 467, 469
Luxembourg, enforcement in, 584

Madsen, Marina B., 187, 191
Mahmudi, Hamed, 433, 447
Majoch, Arleta, 212, 215
Malaysia
generally, 317
Australia compared, 318
Barisan Nasional Coalition, 333
Bumiputera (‘sons of the soil’), 328
Bursa Malaysia

generally, 320, 325
Listing Requirements, 316, 318, 321
Sustainability Reporting Guide, 322

Capital Market Masterplan, 317, 329
Code for Institutional Investors

generally, 614
adoption of, 316, 319
‘apply and explain’, 324

asset managers and, 319–20, 327
asset owners and, 326
cluster analysis and, 648
collective action, 323, 621
compliance statements, 326
conflicts of interest and, 321–22
coreness and, 648
deviation from UK Code 2010/2012, 322, 621, 659
effectiveness of, 316
engagement, 321
escalation of activities, 651
ESG in, 322
evaluation of, 325–27
historical background, 317–19
identical word strings, measurement of, 642–43, 644
industry-driven nature of, 329–30, 333
influence of UK Code 2010/2012, 316–17, 318, 319,

635

investee companies and, 320–21
legal family effect, lack of, 659
monitoring, 320–21
network analysis and, 646–47
policy channeling and, 31
policy disclosure, 320, 649
political motivations of, 625–26
proportionality principle, 323
Seven Core Principles in, 658
signatories, 325–26
as ‘soft law’, 323
stewardship defined, 319
text of, 14
ultimate beneficiaries, 324–25
voluntary nature of, 323
voting policies, 322–23

Companies Act 2016, 316, 321
Constitution, 328
Corporate Governance Blueprint, 318, 319
Corporate Governance Code
‘apply and explain’ and, 324
Code for Institutional Investors and, 316, 317, 318
long-term goals and, 319–20
monitoring and, 320–21

corporate governance in, 630
Denmark compared, 323
Employees Provident Fund, 317, 326, 328, 332
Employees Provident Fund Act 1991, 328
government, role in stewardship, 327–30
Government Linked Companies (GLCs), role in

stewardship, 317, 328–30, 332, 625–26
Government Linked Investment Companies (GLICs),

role in stewardship, 317, 324, 325–26, 327–30, 332,
625–26

The Green Book: Enhancing Board Effectiveness, 317
Guide of Best Practices for Institutional Investors, 317
heterogeneity of institutional investors in, 331
Institutional Investors Council Malaysia (II Council),

316, 324–25, 326, 327, 333
Japan compared, 327
Kenya compared, 491
Kuala Lumpur Stock Exchange, 318

680 Index

www.cambridge.org/9781108843102
www.cambridge.org


Cambridge University Press & Assessment
978-1-108-84310-2 — Global Shareholder Stewardship
Edited by Dionysia Katelouzou , Dan W. Puchniak
Index
More Information

www.cambridge.org© in this web service Cambridge University Press & Assessment

lack of incentives for stewardship, 331–32
Lembaga Tabung Haji, 332
limited effectiveness of stewardship, 330–31
Ministry of Finance, 328, 332
Minority Shareholder Watchdog Group (MSWG), 317,

318, 322, 323, 324
non-governmental institutional investors, minor role of,

328, 329, 332–33
1MDB scandal, 332, 333
Securities Commission, 318, 322, 323
shareholder activism in, 329
South Africa compared, 322
Steering Committee, 318
structural issues regarding stewardship, 333–34
Thailand, regional cluster of global diffusion with, 644
Tun Razak Exchange, 332
UK compared, 323, 324–25, 326, 327, 642–43
UN Principles of Responsible Investment (UNPRI)

and, 322
Market for stewardship

generally, 67, 88
demand factors

generally, 67
altruism, 76
economic benefits, 75
investors, financial return for, 73–75
issuers, financial return for, 75

evolution of stewardship as market-driven concept,
68–71

government, role of
generally, 68, 85
as facilitator of market, 85–86
as financial adviser, 87–88
pension funds and, 67
regulator versus financial contributor, 68
as supervisor of market, 85–86

market participants
generally, 67–68
charitable organizations, 80
fiduciary managers, 83–85
independent governance committees, 80–83
investment consultants, 83–85
large portfolio end-investors, 79–80
pension beneficiaries, 76–78
pension trustees, 80–83
small portfolio end-investors, 78–79

pension funds and
beneficiaries as market participants, 76–78
government, role of, 67

recommendations, 88
UK Code 2020, role of, 71–73

Market Post Observation System, 264–65
Maruti Suzuki Limited, 364–66
Materiality, 460
Maugeri, Marco, 147
Means, Gardiner C., 284, 287, 301, 454, 456
Mees, Bernard, 432
MFC Asset Management, 349, 350–51
Migros, 113
Milhaupt, Curtis J., 383

Min, Huang, 401
Mitsubishi Motors, 235
Mitsubishi UFJ Trust Bank, 235
Mizhuo Financial Group, 235
Mizhuo Trust Bank, 235
Mongolia, shareholder structure in, 618
Monitoring. See specific country
Monks, Robert A.G., 287–88
Monsanto, 202
Montagnon, Peter, 65
Morley, John, 540
Morningstar, 466
MSCI Emerging Markets Index, 381, 389
MSCI Europe Index, 129
Muddy Waters, 304
Mutual funds
agency problems and, 467
characteristics of investors, 468
ESG and, 468–69
fund beneficiaries, asset managers and, 454–55
index funds (See Index funds)
in India, 363
negotiating power of, 470
pass-through voting, 455, 467–70
stewardship, costs and benefits of, 455
in Thailand, 343–44
in US, 206, 457
voter participation levels, 469–70
voting guidelines, 469

Myners, Paul, 193, 240, 288

Namyang Dairy Products, 254
Negative screening, 558
Nestlé S.A., 119
Netherlands
administrative penalties in, 585, 588
Civil Code (DCC), 92, 93
conflicts of interest in, 604
Corporate Governance Code (DCGC)

‘comply or explain’, 95–96
engagement, 91
information, shareholder right to, 93
institutional approach, 92
institutional investors and, 94–95
long-term value creation and, 92, 96, 109
Monitoring Committee, 579
reasonableness and fairness, 94
shareholder rights and duties, 93–95
shareholders and, 96
Stewardship Code and, 96, 97

corporate governance concept in, 109
Denmark compared, 172
empirical findings on stewardship

approval rates, 101–3
institutional voting behavior, 103–7
methodology, 99–100
overall statistical analysis, 107
ownership concentration, 107–9
participation, 100–1
withdrawn resolutions, 109

Index 681

www.cambridge.org/9781108843102
www.cambridge.org


Cambridge University Press & Assessment
978-1-108-84310-2 — Global Shareholder Stewardship
Edited by Dionysia Katelouzou , Dan W. Puchniak
Index
More Information

www.cambridge.org© in this web service Cambridge University Press & Assessment

Netherlands (cont.)
enforcement in, 585, 588
Germany compared, 218
institutional investors in, 94–95, 109–10
Kenya compared, 504
Ministry of Economic Affairs, 579
Ministry of Finance, 579
Ministry of Security and Justice, 579
Monitoring Committee, 96
multiple stewardship codes in, 638
National Civil Pension Fund, 210
Norway compared, 187
Pension Act, 95
self-regulation in, 604
SRD I and, 93
SRD II and

generally, 33, 96–97
implementation of, 92, 109
Stewardship Code and, 187, 635
voting, 98

Stewardship Code
generally, 93
additional principles in, 19
Best Practices, 97
citation patterns, 640–41
communication, 97–98
cooperation, 97–98
corporate governance concept and, 109
DCGC and, 96, 97
dialogue, 97–98
engagement, 97, 583
ESG in, 563
Implementation Progress Report, 98–99
institutional investors and, 110
legal standards, as complementing, 32, 33
network analysis and, 645, 646
Seven Core Principles in, 658
‘soft’ law requirements, 95–99
SRD II and, 187, 635
voting policies, 98

stewardship networks in, 592
Network analysis, 644–47
New Zealand, sustainable finance in, 558
Nigeria Control of Infectious Disease Bill, 621
Nomura Asset Management, 327
Nomura Islamic Asset Management, 327
Norway
generally, 175–76
activist shareholders in, 186–87
Act on Financial Institutions and Financial Groups, 187
Act on Securities Trading, 187
Act Relating to the Management of Alternative

Investment Funds, 187
Alfred Berg Kapitalforvaltning, 182
Argentum Fondsinvesteringer AS, 179
concept of stewardship in, 176
conflicts of interest in, 604
Corporate Governance Board (NCGB) Code of

Practice for Corporate Governance, 179–80
Corporate Governance Code, 181, 182–83, 184

creditor protection in, 190
CSR in, 185–86
Denmark compared, 175–76, 187
directors in, 190
DNB Kapitalforvaltning, 182
engagement in, 186
Equinor Kapitalforvaltning, 179, 182
ESG in, 180
Folketrygdfondet, 179, 182, 185, 190
fragmented regulatory framework for stewardship in,

178–80
Fund and Asset Manager Association (VFF), 176,

180–81
Germany compared, 186–87
government, role of
CSR in and, 185–86
Diverse and Value-Creating Ownership (State

Guidelines), 185–86
as dominant actor, 176, 179, 185
lack of focus on stewardship, 186

Government Pension Fund Global
generally, 79, 178, 210
International Forum of Sovereign Wealth Funds

and, 190
lack of need for stewardship code and, 190
management principles, 183–85
Recommendation on Use of Ownership and, 182
role of in stewardship, 179

Holberg Fondsforvaltning, 182
Institutional Investor Forum, 182
institutional investors in, 176–77, 178–79
KLP Kapitalforvaltning AS, 182
Kommunal Landspensjonskasse Gjensidig

Forsikringsselskap (KLP), 179
lack of need for stewardship code in, 182–83, 187, 190–91
Ministry of Trade, Industry and Fisheries, 182
minority shareholder protection in, 190
Netherlands compared, 187
Nordea Fondene, 182
Norges Bank Investment Management (NBIM), 178,

183–85, 188
Odin Forvaltning, 182
Oslo Pensjonsforsikring, 182
preliminary stewardship initiative in, 4
Recommendation on Use of Ownership
generally, 176
additional principles in, 19
deviation from UK Code 2010/2012, 14–15, 181
domestic law and, 181
EFAMA Stewardship Code, influence of, 180–82
EFAMA Stewardship Principles, influence of, 180–81
flexibility of, 188
investment versus corporate governance, 182–83
narrow scope of, 182
not considered stewardship code, 178
Securities Funds Act and, 181
voting rights, 182

Securities Funds Act, 180–81, 187–88
shareholder primacy versus sustainable corporate

governance, 186–89

682 Index

www.cambridge.org/9781108843102
www.cambridge.org


Cambridge University Press & Assessment
978-1-108-84310-2 — Global Shareholder Stewardship
Edited by Dionysia Katelouzou , Dan W. Puchniak
Index
More Information

www.cambridge.org© in this web service Cambridge University Press & Assessment

Singapore compared, 179
SRD II and, 186, 187–88
Storebrand ASA, 179, 182
sustainable corporate governance in, 186–89
Telenor, 179
UN Principles of Responsible Investment (UNPRI)

and, 179–80

Oasis Management Company, 233–34
OECD/G 20 Principles of Corporate Governance,

generally, 275–76
assumptions regarding UK Codes in, 618
engagement and, 195–96
Norway and, 179–80, 183, 184
positive perception of institutional investors in, 178
Thailand and, 336, 337–38

Oikonomou, Ioannis, 206
Olam International, 304
Onyonyi, Millicent, 496
Organization for Economic Co-operation and

Development (OECD)
Asia, stewardship codes in as challenge to, 616
on Brazil, 508
on corporate governance, 629
Corporate Governance Committee, 184
Corporate Governance Factbook, 635
ESG and, 339
on global diffusion of UK Code 2010/2012, 618
on Government Linked Investment Companies

(GLICs), 328
Guidelines for Multinational Enterprises, 183, 186, 188
on institutional investors, 508
Principles of Corporate Governance (See OECD/G20

Principles of Corporate Governance)
Survey of Corporate Governance Frameworks in

Asia, 618
Orientalism, 292
‘Ownerless companies’, 6

Pargendler, Mariana, 4, 383, 456
Paris Agreement on Climate Change, 449, 552, 554
Paris Climate Accord, 62–63
Park, Geun-Hye, 242, 256
Park, James J., 597
Parmalat, 118, 134
Partnoy, Frank, 533
Passive investment management

generally, 536, 538
agency problems and, 537–38

Pass-through voting, 455, 467–70
Pension funds. See also specific country

assets under management by, 218
beneficiaries as market participants, 76–78
climate change and, 81
defined, 482–83
defined contribution schemes, 538, 543–44
disincentives to stewardship, 538
ESG and, 77, 545–47
fiduciary duties of, 545–47
government, role of, 67

market for stewardship and
beneficiaries as market participants, 76–78
government, role of, 67

NEST, 73
‘prudent investor’ rule, 545–46
purpose of, 77
SRI, effect of, 77
sustainable finance and, 566
trustees as market participants, 80–83

Permodalan Nasional Berhad, 326
Pershing Capital, 445
Pfleiderer, Paul, 504
PGGM Investments, 105–6
Phatra, 356–57
Philippines
Family Business Campaign (FB77) and, 313–14
stewardship in, 614

Phillip Asset Management Company Limited, 352
Policy channeling
in China (See China)
defined, 383
in Korea, 30–31
in Malaysia, 31
stewardship codes and, 29, 30–31

Policy disclosure. See specific country
Porter, Martin F., 649
PPG Industries, 94
Prayut Chan-o-cha, 30
Preliminary stewardship initiatives, 4, 638–40
Principal competence costs, 462
Principles of Responsible Investment (UNPRI)
generally, 635
asset managers and, 212, 217
Brazil and, 522–23
ESG and, 196
institutional investors and, 217
Malaysia and, 322
Norway and, 179–80
South Africa and, 35, 472, 479, 646
stewardship networks and, 592
sustainable finance and, 553, 554–55, 569

Private ordering, 582
Private stewardship codes
generally, 17–18
additional principles in, 19
geographic divide with governmental stewardship

codes, 19–20
institutional investor control and, 28
investors initiating, 244
market participants initiating, 244
motives for creating, 18
Seven Core Principles in, 18–19
UK Code 2010/2012 and, 18–19

Procter & Gamble, 462
Proxy advisers
in Australia, 431
in India, 363
in Korea, 569
sustainable finance and, 569
in Switzerland, 123

Index 683

www.cambridge.org/9781108843102
www.cambridge.org


Cambridge University Press & Assessment
978-1-108-84310-2 — Global Shareholder Stewardship
Edited by Dionysia Katelouzou , Dan W. Puchniak
Index
More Information

www.cambridge.org© in this web service Cambridge University Press & Assessment

Proxy advisers (cont.)
in Taiwan, 268
in UK, 531

Proxy Insight, 99–100, 102, 103–4, 105, 109
‘Prudent investor’ rule, 545–46
Puchniak, DanW., 7, 260, 292, 295, 303, 344, 604, 622, 623

Raymond Limited, 364
Razak, Datuk Seri, 332
Reform of stewardship codes
generally, 603
applicability, clarification of, 606
controlling-block shareholders, defining, 606
duties of shareholders, clarification of, 606
limitations of, 612
responsible persons, clarification of, 606
stewardship, defining, 606

Regional clusters, 632, 644, 648
Related party transaction (RPT) rules
ESG and, 608–9
reform of, 603, 608–9

Reporting requirements. See specific country
Retirement funds. See specific country
Richardson, Benjamin, 546
Risk-taking. See Excessive risk-taking
Robeco, 509
Roche, 119
Rock, Edward, 52, 206
Roe, Mark, 505
Romano, Alessandro, 592–93
Roosevelt, Franklin Delano, 287
Rose, Paul, 456

Sameer Africa, 496
Samsung C&T, 255–56
Samsung Group, 241, 249, 256, 313
Sanlam, 496
Santander, 509
Santiago Principles, 190
SAP (German company), 201–2
Satyam, 118
Sautner, Zacharias, 206
SBM Offshore, 107
SCB Asset Management, 349
Schluep, Walter, 118
Schroders, 79, 280, 461
Schulte Roth & Zabel, 426
Schweizerische Mobiliar, 113
Securities regulation, 578
Self-dealing, 465
‘Separation of ownership and control’, 284, 287
Seven Core Principles. See also specific country
enumeration of, 10
global diffusion of, 13, 17
private stewardship codes and, 18–19

Shareholder activism. See also specific country
‘defensive’ activism, 531–32
hedge funds (See Hedge fund activism)
‘offensive’ activism, 532

Shareholder-Director Exchange (SDX), 146

Shareholder empowerment, 174–75, 197
Shareholders. See specific topic
Sharfman, Bernard S., 458
Shen, Jianghua, 397
Shillman, Robert, 543
Shinsegae, 241
Short-term focus

of active investment management, 539
as cause of Global Financial Crisis (2008), 298, 301,

613–14
of hedge fund activism, 533
in Kenya, 503–4
UK Code 2010/2012, restraining as goal of, 238, 298, 301,

373, 456, 613–14
Siems, Mathias, 190, 289, 565, 621
Sierra Club, 595
Signalling. See Halo signalling
Sika, 120
Simmons, Beth, 293
Singapore

Accounting and Corporate Regulatory Authority, 308
Central Provident Fund (CPF), 304–5
China compared, 302
Companies Act, 303
controlling actors concept in, 7–8
controlling-block shareholders in, 302, 305
controlling shareholders concept in, 37
Family Business Campaign (FB77), 313–14
family-controlled business enterprises in, 298, 302–3,

304, 313–14
halo signalling in, 189–90, 626–28
Hong Kong compared, 295
institutional investors, minor role of, 298, 299–300, 302,

304–5
as International Financial Centre (IFC), 627
Monetary Authority of Singapore, 308
Norway compared, 179
‘pre-emptive corporate governance’ in, 300
Singapore Exchange (SGX), 14, 606
state-owned enterprises (SOEs), Stewardship Principles

for Family Businesses inapplicable to, 603, 604
Stewardship Asia
generally, 14, 372
conflicts of interest and, 604
lack of enforcement authority, 299, 308, 655
monitoring and, 605–6
Stewardship Principles for Family Businesses and,

299, 300–1, 310
Stewardship Principles for Responsible Investors and,

297, 300
supporters versus signatories, 298, 307
Temasek, relationship with, 308–10

Stewardship Principles for Family Businesses
generally, 190, 372
adoption of, 310
ambiguity regarding responsible persons, 605
Asian perspective, 313–14
change and, 312
cluster analysis and, 648
communication, 311

684 Index

www.cambridge.org/9781108843102
www.cambridge.org


Cambridge University Press & Assessment
978-1-108-84310-2 — Global Shareholder Stewardship
Edited by Dionysia Katelouzou , Dan W. Puchniak
Index
More Information

www.cambridge.org© in this web service Cambridge University Press & Assessment

cultural perspective, 313–14
deviation from UK Code 2010/2012, 14, 299, 301, 313,
314, 601–2, 620

disclosure requirements, lack of, 605–6
enforcement of, 20
ESG in, 312
goals of, 604–5
inclusiveness, 312
influence of, 611
institutional investors not primary focus of, 12, 14,
601–2, 620

integration of short-term and long-term perspectives,
311–12

monitoring, 605–6
ownership mentality and, 311
principles, 311–12
rationale for adoption, 640
rationale for separate stewardship code, 299, 300–1
as ‘soft’ law, 604
state-owned enterprises (SOEs), inapplicable to,
603, 604

succession and, 312
success of, 314–15
unique nature of, 310–11, 627–28
voluntary nature of, 20, 604

Stewardship Principles for Responsible Investors
adoption of, 297
‘comply or explain’, 307
deviation from UK Code 2010/2012, 306–8, 659
disruption versus signalling, 308–9
enforcement of, 22
ESG in, 565
halo signalling and, 30, 189–90, 305–6, 308–9, 626–27
influence of UK Code 2010/2012, 297
institutional investors as focus of, 12
lack of regulatory agency, 299, 307–8
lack of single stewardship model, 306–7
network analysis and, 646–47
Preamble, 626–27
as preserving status quo, 300
rationale for adoption, 298, 299–300, 640
supporters versus signatories, 298, 307
‘toothless’ nature of, 298–99, 300, 306–8
voluntary nature of, 22, 307

Switzerland compared, 112
Temasek

generally, 298
conflicts of interest and, 604
disclosures by, 303
engagement and, 304, 309–10
role in capital market, 303–4
state control of, 303–4
stewardship and, 604
Stewardship Asia, relationship with, 308–10
Stewardship Principles for Responsible Investors
and, 300

SK Group, 241, 249
Small portfolio end-investors as market participants, 78–79
Smith, Sherene A., 432
Socially responsible investment (SRI)

CSR and, 560–61
duties of institutional investors, 559–61
engagement and, 558
ESG and, 196, 557–58, 559–61
‘hard law’, 561
institutional investors and, 550, 551
investment strategies, 557–59
negative screening, 558
pension funds, effect on, 77
reporting requirements, 560–61
return on investment, effect on, 73, 74, 76
South Africa and, 557
statistics, 558
strategies for, 557–59

SOEs. See State-owned enterprises (SOEs)
‘Soft’ law. See also specific topic
in Asia, 619–20
in Denmark, 156, 162–63
‘hard’ law versus, 529, 573
in Malaysia, 323
in Netherlands, 95–99
as predominant paradigm of enforcement, 572, 574
rise of, 3
‘semi-hard’ law versus, 573
in Singapore, 604
SRD II and, 536
in UK, 3, 369, 375–76, 535–36

Song, Xiaoqi, 398
SOSCO, 325–26
South Africa
generally, 472
apartheid, legacy of, 471
asset managers in

generally, 482
ESG and, 485–86, 487
fiduciary duties of, 487

Association for Saving and Investment South Africa
(ASISA), 475, 488, 489

BATSETA, 475, 488
black economic empowerment, 472
Code for Responsible Investing in South Africa

(CRISA)
‘acting in concert’ and, 477
‘apply or explain’, 476, 478–79
conflicts of interest and, 322, 477
coreness and, 648
deviation from UK Code 2010/2012, 15, 16, 478, 480
deviation from UK Code 2020, 489
disclosure requirements, 477–78
engagement, 477
ESG in, 15, 35, 476, 562, 565, 646
ICGN Model Mandate and, 476–77, 486
institutional investors and, 475–76
King IV Report compared, 481, 482
legal standards, as complementing, 32, 33
network analysis and, 646
pension funds and, 483
principles, 476–78
purpose of, 473
recommendations, 489

Index 685

www.cambridge.org/9781108843102
www.cambridge.org


Cambridge University Press & Assessment
978-1-108-84310-2 — Global Shareholder Stewardship
Edited by Dionysia Katelouzou , Dan W. Puchniak
Index
More Information

www.cambridge.org© in this web service Cambridge University Press & Assessment

South Africa (cont.)
responsible ownership policies, 476–77
retirement funds and, 474
sustainability, 476
transparency, 477–78
UN Principles of Responsible Investment (UNPRI)

and, 35, 472, 479, 646
voting policies, 476

Codes of Conduct for Administrative and Discretionary
FSPs, 486

collective investment schemes in, 473
Committee on Responsible Investing in South

Africa, 475
Companies Act 71 of 2008, 473–74, 475
conflicts of interest in, 604
controlling-block shareholders in, 475
corruption in, 471–72
fiduciary duties in, 482, 486–88
Financial Advisory and Intermediary Services Act 37 of

2002, 485
financial institutions, fiduciary duties of, 486–87
Financial Institutions (Protection of Funds) Act 28 of

2001, 486–87
Financial Sector Conduct Authority (FSCA), 481,

483–85, 486, 488–89
Financial Sector Regulation Act 9 of 2017, 475–76
Financial Services Board, 481
Financial Services Board Act 97 of 1990, 475–76
foreign institutional investors in, 475
General Code of Conduct for Authorised Financial

Services Providers and Representatives, 485
Government Employees Pension Fund (GEPF),

472–73, 475, 479, 481
Institute of Directors in Southern Africa (IoDSA),

475, 486
insurance companies, fiduciary duties of, 487–88
Johannesburg Stock Exchange (JSE), 473, 475, 480
Kenya compared, 491
King II Report, 480
King III Report, 476, 480
King IV Report on Governance for South Africa

generally, 473
applicability of, 480
‘apply and explain’, 480, 489
CRISA compared, 481, 482
reporting requirements, 480–81
responsible investment, 482
retirement funds and, 481
sector specific guidance, 481–82
sustainability, 489
voluntary nature of, 481

Malaysia compared, 322
Pension Funds Act 24 of 1956, 482–83, 485, 486, 487, 489
Pension Funds Adjudicator, 485
pension funds in

generally, 482
active ownership policies, 484
CRISA and, 483
delegation of activities, 483
disclosure requirements, 484–85

ESG and, 483–84, 487
fiduciary duties of, 487
pension fund defined, 482–83
recommendations, 488–89
reporting requirements, 484–85
unregulated funds, 485

poverty in, 471
Principal Officers Association, 475
PRI South Africa Network, 472, 477, 488
Public Investment Corporation (PIC), 472–73, 475, 479
retirement funds in
CRISA and, 474
fragmentation of industry, 488
King IV Report and, 481
recommendations, 489
statistics, 473
sustainability and, 489

Roadmap, 488–89
self-regulation in, 604
socially responsible investment (SRI) and, 557
sound risk governance in, 486
sustainability in, 473, 474
Takeover Regulation Panel, 477

South Korea. See Korea
Sovereign Asset Management, 249
Sovereign wealth funds (SWFs), 79
Spain

enforcement in, 584
Italy compared, 131

‘Spiritual values of ownership’, 287
Squire, Richard, 462
SRI. See Socially responsible investment (SRI)
Standard Life Aberdeen, 54–55
Starks, Laura T., 206
State owned enterprises (SOEs)

in Asia, 284
in China (See China)
disincentives for stewardship, 607
in Hong Kong, 291
stewardship and, 372

State Street Asset Management, 459
State Street Global Investors

generally, 310
China compared, 382, 386–88
concentration of asset managers and, 84, 456
statistics, 122
stewardship and, 199–200, 458

Stewardship. See specific topic
‘Stewardship ecology’, 31
Stock picking

financial incentives and, 54, 55
reputational incentives and, 64
shareholder functional capacities and, 52–53

Strampelli, Giovanni, 147, 433
Strine, Leo E. Jr., 464, 465
Substituting legal standards, stewardship codes as, 31, 34
Sumimoto Mitsui Banking Corporation, 291
Sunrise Project, 595
Suntory Holdings, 313
Sustainability. See also specific country

686 Index

www.cambridge.org/9781108843102
www.cambridge.org


Cambridge University Press & Assessment
978-1-108-84310-2 — Global Shareholder Stewardship
Edited by Dionysia Katelouzou , Dan W. Puchniak
Index
More Information

www.cambridge.org© in this web service Cambridge University Press & Assessment

defined, 549–50
ESG (See Environmental, social, and govern-

ance (ESG))
institutional investors and (See Socially responsible

investment (SRI))
socially responsible investment (SRI) (See Socially

responsible investment (SRI))
stewardship codes, role of

generally, 550–51, 565–66, 571
‘comply or explain’, 567
intermediary organizations and, 568–69
maximizing scope and influence of, 566–69
pension funds and, 566
proxy advisers and, 569
regulatory framework and, 568
voluntary nature of, 567

sustainable corporate governance
institutional investors and, 177
in Norway, 186–89

sustainable finance
generally, 551, 571
climate change and, 552–53
CSR and, 551–52, 553
defined, 551, 552
engagement and, 558
ESG and, 558
institutional framework, 554–57
objectives of, 554
pension funds and, 566
UN Principles of Responsible Investment (UNPRI)
and, 553, 554–55, 569

Sustainable Development Goals (SDGs), 188, 547, 551,
553, 554

Sweden
climate-related financial disclosure in, 189
concept of stewardship in, 176
Financial Supervisory Authority, 584
Fourth Swedish National Pension Fund, 234
institutional investors in, 176–77
lack of stewardship code in, 176

Swissair, 121
Swiss Life, 113
Switzerland

generally, 112, 129
activist investors in, 124–25
additional principles in, 19
‘anchor’ shareholders in, 120
boards of directors in, 114–15
citation patterns, 640–41
Code of Best Practice (SCBP), 116–17, 125–26
codification of corporation law in, 114
conflicts of interest in, 604
Constitution, 113, 128
cooperatives in, 113
coreness and, 648
costs and benefits of control in, 120–21
deviation from UK Code 2010/2012, 14–15, 16, 126
direct democracy in, 113–14
drivers of stewardship in, 123–24
dual-class common stock in, 120

ESG in, 35, 111, 561
family-controlled business enterprises in, 111–12, 119
Germany compared, 112, 114–15, 116
GINI coefficient in, 113
as grassroots society, 111, 112
group responsibility initiative, 128–29
Guidelines for Institutional Investors Governing the

Exercising of Participation Rights in Public
Limited Companies, 125, 126

institutional investors in, 112, 122, 124–25
lack of comprehensive stewardship code in, 638–40
long-term shareholders, role of, 119–20
majority control in, 116–17
minority shareholder protection in, 116–17
monitoring in, 651
proxy advisers in, 123
proxy materials in, 117
reserved powers in, 115
Revolution of 1848 and, 113
‘say-on-pay’ initiative, 127–28
self-regulation in, 604
Seven Core Principles in, 658
shareholder rights in, 115–16
Singapore compared, 112
SIX Swiss Exchange, 125, 126
SRD II and, 126
stakeholders versus shareholders, 111, 117–19, 129
statutory reform in, 127–29
US compared, 113, 115, 116, 117, 122
Valais (Canton), 112
voluntary nature of stewardship in, 112, 126
voting participation in, 122–23
voting rights in, 116
weighted voting rights (WVRs) in, 120

Taiwan
generally, 263
Asian Financial Crisis (1997) and, 276
civil claims in, 591
Company Act

generally, 278
conflicts of interest and, 270
derivative actions and, 273
fiduciary duties under, 267
removal of directors and, 273
shareholder proposals under, 262, 267

Corporate Governance Code (CG Code), 265–66, 276,
277, 278

Corporate Governance Evaluation System, 278
corporate governance in, 276
Corporate Social Responsibility Best Practice

Principles for TWSE/GTSM Listed Companies
(CSR Code), 261–62, 276

Corporation Rules Governing the Preparation and
Filing of Corporate Social Responsibility Reports
by TWSE Listed Companies (CSR Rules),
265–66, 277

Ethical Corporate Management Best Practice
Principles for TWSE/TPEx Listed Companies
(Business Integrity Code), 276–77

Index 687

www.cambridge.org/9781108843102
www.cambridge.org


Cambridge University Press & Assessment
978-1-108-84310-2 — Global Shareholder Stewardship
Edited by Dionysia Katelouzou , Dan W. Puchniak
Index
More Information

www.cambridge.org© in this web service Cambridge University Press & Assessment

Taiwan (cont.)
fiduciary duties in, 267
Financial Supervisory Commission (FSC), 265–66, 269
Insurance Act, 278
R.O.C. Securities Investment Trust & Consulting

Association (SITCA), 263, 278
Securities and Exchange Act Amendment (TSEA), 262,

269, 274, 278
Securities Investment Trust and Consulting Act, 267
Securities Investor and Futures Trader Protection Act

(SFIPA), 263, 272, 274, 275
Securities Investor and Futures Trader Protection

Center (SFIPC)
generally, 263, 272, 283
civil claims, 591
class actions, 272–73
derivative actions, 273
disgorgement of profits, 273–74
investor education programmes, 275
litigation, 274
mediation, 272
removal of directors, 273
shareholder meetings, attending, 275

shareholder activism in, 267–68
shareholder proposals in, 267–68
shareholder structure in

generally, 262, 263–64
statistics, 264
table, 262
TPEx listed companies, 265
TWSE listed companies, 264–65

Stewardship Code
generally, 614
achievability of goals, 277–78
adoption of, 261
applicability of, 268
asset owners versus asset managers, 266–67
Chapters, 266
Code Q&A, 269
‘comply or explain’, 266, 654
conflicting objectives of, 282
conflicts of interest and, 270
coreness and, 648
CSR in, 261–62, 277, 280
deviation from UK Code 2010/2012, 16, 267, 268,

271, 274
disclosure requirements, 269–70
duties of institutional investors under, 266–68
effects of, 279
engagement, 271
escalation of activities, 269, 271
ESG in, 261–62, 277, 280
goals of, 282
halo signalling and, 30
‘long-term interests’ of clients under, 267
monitoring, 270, 278–80, 282
motivations for, 261
network analysis and, 646
opt-in nature of, 268–69, 282
policy disclosure, 270, 649

Principles, 263, 270–71
progress reports, 271
proxy advisers and, 268
Recommendations on Disclosure of Stewardship

Information, 269, 279
reporting requirements, 269–70
responsible investing and, 275–77
sustainability and, 275–77, 280–81
tiering system and, 281, 282–83
2020 revision, 283
voluntary nature of, 268–69, 282
voting policies, 271, 281–82

Taipei Exchange (TPEx)
Business Integrity Code and, 276–77
CG Code and, 276, 278
disgorgement of profits and, 274
listed companies, 264
shareholder structure in TPEx listed companies, 265
Stewardship Code and, 279

Taiwan Depository & Clearing Corporation, 263, 264
Taiwan Financial Services Roundtable, 263
Taiwan Stock Exchange (TWSE)
Business Integrity Code and, 276–77
CG Code and, 276, 278
corporate governance and, 262–63
Corporate Governance Center, 278
CSR Rules and, 277
disgorgement of profits and, 274
Enhancing Institutional Investor Stewardship and

Listed Companies Investors Relation Forum,
263–64

Global Trend of Responsible Investment and
Corporate Governance Forum Taipei, 280

listed companies, 264
monitoring and, 282
notification of, 268–69
Recommendations on Disclosure of Stewardship

Information, 269–70, 279
shareholder structure in TWSE listed companies,

264–65
Stewardship Code and, 279
tiering system and, 281
2020 revision to Stewardship Code and, 283

UK compared, 278–79
Taiwan Semiconductor Corporation (TSMC), 262,

264–65
Taiyo Pacific Partners, 233–34
Tan, Petrina, 625–26
Tang, Samantha S., 295, 344
Tata Motors Limited, 364
Taub, Jennifer, 467
Telecom Italia, 148
Terminology, 9
Thailand

generally, 335
Asian Financial Crisis (1997) and, 335, 336, 346
Association of Investment Management Companies

(AIMC), 339, 346–47, 349
Association of Provident Funds, 339
Bangkok Mass Transit System (BTS), 356–57

688 Index

www.cambridge.org/9781108843102
www.cambridge.org


Cambridge University Press & Assessment
978-1-108-84310-2 — Global Shareholder Stewardship
Edited by Dionysia Katelouzou , Dan W. Puchniak
Index
More Information

www.cambridge.org© in this web service Cambridge University Press & Assessment

Bank of Thailand, 336–37
Corporate Governance Code (CG Code)

engagement, 350
Investment Governance Code for Institutional
Investors as complementing, 335

Investment Governance Code for Institutional
Investors compared, 339–40

SEC and, 335–37
success of, 336–38, 358

corporate governance in, 337–38
Electricity Generating Public Company Limited

(EGCO), 357–58
Family Business Campaign (FB77) and, 313–14
family-controlled business enterprises in, 344–46
Federation of Thai Capital Market Organizations, 339
15 Principles of Good Corporate Governance, 337
foreign investors in, 339–40
Global Financial Crisis (2008) in, 336
Government Pension Fund (GPF), 339, 340, 343,

346–47, 352
institutional investors in, 342–44
InvestmentGovernanceCode for Institutional Investors

generally, 614
abstentions, 354
adoption of policies, 347–48
asset managers and, 341, 342, 358–59
capital increases, voting against, 356–57
CG Code, as complementing, 335
CG Code compared, 339–40
citation patterns, 640–41
cluster analysis and, 648
‘comply or explain’, 337, 340
conflicts of interest and, 348–49
coreness and, 648
deviation from UK Code 2010/2012, 348
disclosure requirements, 340
dividends, voting against, 357–58
empirical analysis of voting under, 352–55
engagement, 339, 349–51
escalation of activities, 350–51
ESG in, 35, 339, 345–46, 564
exercise of shareholder rights, 352–55
halo signalling and, 30
influence of UK Code 2010/2012, 338, 340, 346
insurance companies and, 341
introduction of, 335
legal family effect, lack of, 659
legal standards, as complementing, 32
letters of intent, 347
limited impact of, 358
monitoring, 350
network analysis and, 646
policy disclosure, 339–40
Principles, 338
provident funds, 341
proxy voting policies, 351–52
reporting requirements, 348
SEC and, 335, 338–39, 340
securities companies, 342
self-assessments, 340

shareholder meetings, attending, 351–52
signatories, 340–42
steering committee, 338–39
untrustworthy directors, voting against, 355–56
voluntary nature of, 340

Malaysia, regional cluster of global diffusion with, 644
mutual funds in, 343–44
National Corporate Governance Committee, 336–37
Office of Insurance Commission, 339, 341
Private Sector Collective Action Coalition Against

Corruption (CAC), 347
provident funds in, 341, 343
Public Limited Company Act, 337, 349
Securities and Exchange Commission Act, 335–36, 337,

348–49
Securities and Exchange Commission (SEC)

asset managers and, 358
Association of Investment Management Companies

(AIMC) and, 346
CG Code and, 335–37
Investment Governance Code for Institutional

Investors and, 335, 338–39, 340
membership, 335–36
Private Sector Collective Action Coalition Against

Corruption (CAC) and, 347
signatories to Code and, 340–42

Social Security Fund (SSF), 343
Social Security Office (SSO), 339, 340, 346–47, 352
Stock Exchange of Thailand (SET), 336–37, 342–43,

344–46
Thai General Insurance Association, 339
Thai Institute of Directors Association (IOD), 337–38
Thai Investors Association (TIA), 350–51

Thistlethwaite, Jason, 554
Thomas, Randall S., 533
Thomson Reuters Eikon, 99, 107
3 G Radar, 509
TMX Group, 441
Transparency, 217
Trian Partners, 462, 558
Tuch, Andrew F., 433
Tunnelling, 6, 241–43, 259
Turkey, legal transplants in, 631
2030 Agenda for Sustainable Development, 551

UBS, 122, 509
Ukraine, legal transplants in, 631
UNCTAD Principles on Promoting Responsible

Sovereign Lending and Borrowing, 183
Unilever, 106–7
Union Bank of Switzerland, 458
United Kingdom
Association of Member Nominated Trustees

(AMNT), 84
best interests of beneficiaries in, 570
Cadbury Code, 68, 369, 442–43
Cadbury Report, 45, 68–69, 70, 288, 631
Canada compared, 437, 444
changing consumer preferences in, 570
charitable organizations in, 80

Index 689

www.cambridge.org/9781108843102
www.cambridge.org


Cambridge University Press & Assessment
978-1-108-84310-2 — Global Shareholder Stewardship
Edited by Dionysia Katelouzou , Dan W. Puchniak
Index
More Information

www.cambridge.org© in this web service Cambridge University Press & Assessment

United Kingdom (cont.)
China compared, 383–84, 395, 413–16
Church of England, 80
Church of England Pension Board, 63–64
City Code on Takeovers, 375–76
civil claims in, 590–91
climate-related financial disclosure in, 189
collective action in, 425
Companies Act 1948, 490
Companies Act 2006, 60, 490
Competition and Markets Authority (CMA)

fiduciary managers and, 83
investment consultants and, 74
pension funds and, 67, 87
pension trustees and, 82, 83

controlling-block shareholders in, 27–28
Corporate Governance Code (CGC)

generally, 44, 278–79, 375–76
Code 2010/2012 compared, 45
engagement and, 49
market for stewardship and, 69, 72
as self-regulatory mechanism, 531
women on boards and, 62

corporate governance concept in, 6
Denmark compared, 172
Department for Business, Energy & Industrial Strategy

(BEIS), 85, 86
Department for Business, Innovation & Skills (BIS), 78
Department for Work and Pensions (DWP), 60–61, 63,

85, 86, 544
derivative actions in, 494–95
Directors’ Remuneration Report Regulations 2002

(DRRR), 532
disclosure requirements in, 535
dispersed shareholders in, 369, 418–19, 491
Duchy of Cornwall, 80
economic arguments against stewardship code, 205–6
enlightened shareholder value (ESV) principle in,

372–73, 374
ESG in, 15
executive compensation in, 531–32
as exporter of legal norms and principles, 631
Financial Conduct Authority (FCA)

asset managers and, 55
climate change and, 62, 63
‘comply or explain’ and, 279
enforcement and, 20, 21, 654
engagement and, 535
ESG and, 545–47
foreign investors and, 210
fund governance and, 544–45
market for stewardship and, 75, 76, 80, 84, 85–86
regulatory authority of, 307–8
reputational incentives and, 62
reticent enforcement approach, 583–84
voluntary compliance and, 213

Financial Reporting Council (FRC)
generally, 192, 376
climate change and, 63, 64
Code 2010/2012 and, 10, 193–94, 457, 534, 634–35

Code 2020 and, 261, 599
Corporate Governance Code (CGC) and, 278–79
on culture of stewardship, 506
enforcement powers, 596
failure of Code 2010/2012 and, 48–49
halo signalling and, 628
hedge fund activism and, 57
historical evolution of stewardship codes and, 638
on intermediary organizations, 433
ISC Code on the Responsibilities of Institutional

Investors and, 228–29
list of signatories, 591
market for stewardship and, 69, 71, 75, 85–86, 643
regulatory authority of, 307–8, 568
Report on Developments in Corporate Governance

and Stewardship, 325
reputational incentives and, 62
‘soft’ law and, 535–36
statements of commitment and, 307

Financial Services and Markets Act 2000, 590–91
Financial Services Authority, 194
foreign investors in, 210
Germany compared, 218, 288
Global Financial Crisis (2008) in, 417, 533–34
Greenbury Committee, 531–32
Green Finance Strategy, 556
Greening Finance, 566
Hong Kong compared, 293
India compared, 370, 375
India–UK Financial Partnership, 366
institutional investor control in, 25–26, 27, 600
institutional investors in
fiduciary duties of, 529
responsible ownership and, 288–89
‘soft law’ and, 376

Institutional Shareholders’ Committee (ISC)
generally, 324–25, 376, 437
Code 2010/2012 and, 634–35
Code on the Responsibilities of Institutional

Investors, 69, 228–29, 534
historical evolution of stewardship codes and, 638
membership, 228–29
‘Responsibilities of Institutional Shareholders in the

UK’, 9–10, 288
Investment Association, 531
investment management concept in, 8–9
Investor Forum, 56, 62, 63, 84, 543
Italy compared, 133
Japan compared, 223, 619
Kay Review
generally, 543
engagement and, 55–56, 84
institutional investors and, 193
market for stewardship and, 70–71
short-term focus, restraining, 228
sustainable finance and, 552

Kenya, investments in, 491
Kenya compared, 491, 494–95, 504
Kingman Review
Code 2010/2012 and, 44–45, 599

690 Index

www.cambridge.org/9781108843102
www.cambridge.org


Cambridge University Press & Assessment
978-1-108-84310-2 — Global Shareholder Stewardship
Edited by Dionysia Katelouzou , Dan W. Puchniak
Index
More Information

www.cambridge.org© in this web service Cambridge University Press & Assessment

economic arguments, 205–6
engagement and, 57–58
failure of Code 2010/2012 and, 48–49, 55, 65
investment chain and, 542
market for stewardship and, 70

Labour Party, 288
Law Commission

climate change and, 63
financial performance and, 60–61
market for stewardship and, 76, 77

legal institutions in, 376
legal transplants from, 631
London Stock Exchange, 210, 602
Malaysia compared, 323, 324–25, 326, 327, 642–43
market for stewardship in (See Market for stewardship)
multiple stewardship codes in, 638
Myners Review, 44, 49, 437, 531
non-executive directors (NEDs), 45–46
pension funds

Competition and Markets Authority (CMA) and,
67, 87

fiduciary duties of, 529
Pensions Act 1995, 529
Pensions Regulator (tPR), 85, 86
proxy advisers in, 531
Proxy Advisors (Shareholders’ Rights) Regulation

2019, 86
‘say-on-pay’ in, 534
Seven Core Principles (See also specific country)

enumeration of, 10
global diffusion of, 13, 17
private stewardship codes and, 18–19

shareholder activism in, 531–32
Shareholders Association (UKSA), 78
Shareholders Society (ShareSoc), 78
shareholder voting levels in, 531
‘soft law’ in, 3, 369, 375–76, 535–36
SRD II and, 46–47, 86
sustainability in, 373
sustainable finance in, 556
Sustainable Investment and Finance Association

(UKSIF), 81–82
Taiwan compared, 278–79
tiering system in

adherence procedures and, 591–92
disclosure and, 234, 605
engagement and, 55
membership sanctions and, 591–92
quality of stewardship and, 535–36
reporting and, 281, 282–83, 326, 592

Treasury, 85, 86
Universities Superannuation Scheme, 423
US compared, 425
voluntary compliance in, 213
Walker Review

Code 2010/2012 and, 44
corporate governance and, 534
engagement and, 48, 57
failure of Code 2010/2012 and, 48–49, 50
Global Financial Crisis (2008) and, 193

hedge fund activism and, 57
investee companies and, 240–41
market for stewardship and, 69
non-executive directors (NEDs) and, 46
on shareholder collaboration, 418
shareholder functional capacities and, 50, 52

women on boards in, 62
United Kingdom Code 2010/2012 (first version)
generally, 45
adoption of, 3, 44–45, 192, 261
applicability of, 268
asset managers and, 220
asset owners versus asset managers, 320
climate change and, 47–48, 62–64
cluster analysis and, 648
collective action, 652
collectivization of engagement and, 55–56
core concept of, 12–13
coreness and, 648
criticism of, 376
deviation from (See specific country)
disclosure requirements, 194
‘early intervention’ and, 58
EFAMA Stewardship Code, influence on, 13–14, 136
enforcement of

‘comply or explain’, 21, 279, 375, 534, 581, 605, 654
components of, 21
foreign institutional investors, 23
lax enforcement as challenge, 36
obligations, 21
tiering system, 21, 23, 282–83
UK as outlier, 20–24

engagement
generally, 583
corporate governance and, 616
failure of Code and, 48–50, 65
global diffusion and, 600
Global Financial Crisis (2008) and, 613–14
procedures, 46–47
shareholder functional capacities and, 51

escalation of activities, 651
ESG in, 8, 35, 47–48
excessive risk-taking, restraining as goal of, 223, 238, 298,

301, 373, 456, 613–14
failure of, 48–50, 65
financial incentives of asset owners and managers and,

53–55
focus on institutional investors, 301–2, 605
foreign investors and, 210
global diffusion of (See Global diffusion of stewardship

codes)
Global Financial Crisis (2008) and, 3, 44, 228, 261,

457, 640
goals of, 228
governmental stewardship codes and, 19
halo signalling and, 29–30
hedge fund activism and, 56–57
identical word strings, measurement of, 642–44
incentives for institutional investors, 298, 301
lack of ‘ownership’ in, 289

Index 691

www.cambridge.org/9781108843102
www.cambridge.org


Cambridge University Press & Assessment
978-1-108-84310-2 — Global Shareholder Stewardship
Edited by Dionysia Katelouzou , Dan W. Puchniak
Index
More Information

www.cambridge.org© in this web service Cambridge University Press & Assessment

United Kingdom Code 2010/2012 (first version) (cont.)
legal standards, as complementing, 32
as ‘misfit’, 601, 611
as model, 457
monitoring, 651
network analysis and, 646–47
‘ownership mindset,’ encouraging, 240–41
perception of institutional investors in, 178
policy disclosure, 649, 650–51
primary content of, 13
private stewardship codes and, 18–19
rationale for adoption, 640
regulatory framework of, 568
reputational incentives of asset owners and managers

and, 55
shareholder functional capacities and, 50–53
short-term focus, restraining as goal of, 238, 298, 301,

373, 456, 613–14
signatories, 567
SRD II, influence on, 33–34, 192
statements of commitment, 307
stewardship defined, 288, 370
text of, 13–14
title, 14
transparency and, 217
voluntary nature of, 213
voting policies, 652
as world’s first stewardship code, 10

United Kingdom Code 2020 (second version)
generally, 45
adoption of, 261, 640
‘apply and explain’, 21, 23, 72, 289, 375, 581, 605, 654
collective action, 425, 652
consideration of beneficiaries’ needs and preferences,

542–43
criticism of, 376
disclosure requirements, 434–35
engagement, 47, 57–59, 616–17
‘enlightened stewardship’ and, 72–73
escalation of activities, 58
ESG in

generally, 59–61, 197, 454
beneficiary preferences and, 546–47
climate change and, 66
financial performance and, 59–61
halo signalling and, 628
incentives and, 62–65
institutional investors and, 616–17
as model, 611
as primary focus of Code, 599, 601
revision of Code to include, 563
stewardship and, 373–74, 564

evolution of, 65
expansion of goals in, 47, 288
financial performance and, 59–61
focus on institutional investors, 605
future research and, 660
global diffusion of (See Global diffusion of stewardship

codes)
halo signalling and, 628

investment chain and, 542
lack of ‘ownership’ in, 289
legitimacy of institutional investors, importance for,

66

market for stewardship, role in, 71–73 (See also Market
for stewardship)

market integrity and, 47
market risk, addressing, 59
as ‘misfit’, 601, 611
NEST, 73
network analysis and, 645–46
policy disclosure, 651
prospects for success, 65–66
reporting requirements, 58, 71, 72
reputational incentives of asset owners and managers

and, 62–65, 66
stewardship defined, 464, 474, 530, 602, 634
sustainability, 72, 571
voluntary nature of, 213
voting policies, 652

United Nations
Brundtland Report, 473, 551
Environmental Programme Finance Initiative (UNEP

FI), 546, 554, 559–60, 569
Freshfields Report, 546, 559–60, 569
Global Compact, 179–80, 183, 186, 557–58
Guiding Principles on Business and Human Rights

(UNGP), 179–80, 183, 186
Principles of Responsible Investment (UNPRI) (See

Principles of Responsible Investment (UNPRI))
Sustainable Development Goals (SDG), 188, 547, 551,

553, 554
2030 Agenda for Sustainable Development, 551
UNCTAD Principles on Promoting Responsible

Sovereign Lending and Borrowing, 183
United States

generally, 455
‘Avon Letter’, 287–88
Brazil compared, 524
Business Roundtable, 417
California Public Employees’ Retirement System

(CalPERS), 234, 423, 458, 466, 531
Canada compared, 437, 452
charitable organizations in, 80
China compared, 379, 395, 402
collective action in, 425
conflicts of interest in, 604
controlling-block shareholders in, 27–28
corporate governance concept in, 6
Department of Labor (DOL), 287–88
direct registration system in, 293–94
dispersed shareholders in, 292, 418–19, 491
Dodd–Frank Wall Street Reform and Consumer

Protection Act, 178, 495
economic arguments against stewardship code, 206
Employee Retirement Income Security Act (ERISA),

287–88
ESG in, 35, 561, 563–64, 565
excessive risk-taking in, 417
as exporter of legal norms and principles, 631

692 Index

www.cambridge.org/9781108843102
www.cambridge.org


Cambridge University Press & Assessment
978-1-108-84310-2 — Global Shareholder Stewardship
Edited by Dionysia Katelouzou , Dan W. Puchniak
Index
More Information

www.cambridge.org© in this web service Cambridge University Press & Assessment

fiduciary managers in, 84
401(k) plans, 468
Global Financial Crisis (2008), attitudes towards, 417
Hong Kong compared, 293–94
index funds in, 459 (See also Index funds)
institutional investor control in, 25–26, 456, 600
institutional investors in

level of activity, 456
responsible ownership and, 287–88
shareholder activism and, 427
statistics, 122, 174

Investment Advisers Act, 457
Investor Stewardship Group (ISG), 425, 446,

457–59, 586
Italy compared, 133, 146
Japan compared, 223
Kenya, investments in, 491
Kenya compared, 491, 495
lack of comprehensive stewardship code in, 638–40
legal transplants from, 631
managerial power in, 456
mutual funds in, 206, 457 (See also Mutual funds)
network analysis and, 646–47
New York Green Bank, 556
Rule 14a-8, 494
‘say-on-pay’ in, 495
Securities and Exchange Commission (SEC), 206, 457,

467, 494, 574
self-regulation in, 604
Seven Core Principles in, 658
shareholder activism in, 427, 494
shareholder involvement in, 50
shareholder protection in, 276
sustainable finance in, 556, 558
Switzerland compared, 113, 115, 116, 117, 122
UK compared, 425
University of California, 234
‘wolf pack’ in, 418

UNPRI. See Principles of Responsible Investment
(UNPRI)

Urwin, Roger, 560–61

Vale S.A., 524–25
Van der Elst, Christoph, 187
Vanguard

China compared, 382, 386–88
concentration of asset managers, 84, 456, 459
in Germany, 210
proxy voting and, 137
statistics, 122
stewardship and, 199–200, 458

Vayanos, Dimitri, 539
Vietnam War, 557
Virani, Aazam, 433, 447
Vivendi, 148
Voting policies. See specific country

Wachter, Michael L., 465
Wagner, Hannes, 133
Walker, David, 193, 288
Walmsley, Allan, 496
Wang, Brian Yutao, 404–5
Wang, Xin, 404–5
Wilson, Mike, 442
‘Wolf pack’, 418, 427
Wolters Kluwer, 99
Wong, Simon, 457
Woodford, Ned, 539
Woods, Claire, 546, 560–61
Woolley, Paul, 539
World Bank, 17, 293, 337, 616, 629
World Bank Group, 498
WorldCom, 118
World Economic Forum, 293

Xiao, Jason Zezhong, 397
XP (Brazilian asset manager), 509

Yang, Jingjing, 397–98
Yuan, Rongli, 397

Zechner, Josef, 504
Zhang, Xiaofei, 401
Zhang, Yuanyuan, 397
Zho, Xiaoyan, 206, 212, 215
Zhu, Tao, 400
Zingales, Luigi, 91
Zou, Hong, 397, 398–400
Zuckerberg, Mark, 310
Z/Yen (commercial institution), 293

Index 693

www.cambridge.org/9781108843102
www.cambridge.org

